Budgeting

g QF1_a: Do you make day-to-day decisions about your own money? (% Respondents Who R

plied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Post- Pri E
Question Ref Yes (%) O.St Tertiary Secondary rimary or 19-29 30-59 60+ a.s t and Southern | Western
tertiary none Midland
Do you make day-to-day decisions | ) | g3 g9 96.7% 95.6% 91.7% 79.3% 92.1% | 92.7% | 94.9% | 94.6% 93.6% 92.2%
about your own money?
Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone COlpre no kids (_:ouple with not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Do you make day-to-day decisions | o) | gg go 92.0% 95.0% 93.3% 94.7% 96.1% 90.3% 92.9%
about your own money?
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Budge g () 0 PSPO ple 10 g O gay de 0 abo ohe 0 0 ehold % Respond D Replied
Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) Po.st- Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea.s t and Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
zgﬂr:qea;re these decisions by QF1 39.5% 37.3% 36.8% 41.4% 58.6% 38.4% 39.0% 40.0% 40.4% 38.9% 36.6%
You make these decisions with
QF1 53.4% 59.7% 56.4% 47.5% 25.9% 31.6% 54.1% 52.4% 51.9% 53.7% 55.3%
someone else
32:;2:: else makes these aFL | 7.1% 2.7% 5.8% 10.7% 15.5% 27.7% | 63% | 7.5% 7.0% 7.0% 7.4%
Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone Coqple no kids (_:ouple with not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
:‘;ﬁr?jre these decisions by QFl | 45.1% 35.2% 92.6% 19.7% 16.7% 85.7% 36.6% 57.5%
You make these decisions with QFl | 48.1% 56.6% 3.9% 77.1% 77.0% 11.7% 33.6% 27.6%
someone else
ZZ:SE:: else makes these QF1 |  6.1% 7.7% 2.7% 3.0% 6.1% 0.0% 28.4% 14.2%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Budgeting QF2: Do you do any of the following for yourself or your househ

old? (% Respondents Who

eplied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) PO.St- Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea.s tand Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
:\:::22 zLa;;)‘Zp';’:::sge your aF2 | 64.5% 66.6% 66.0% 62.2% 55.2% 67.8% | 64.1% | 658% | 66.9% 63.5% 59.1%
Keep a note of your spending QF2 60.3% 61.4% 60.9% 59.6% 51.7% 70.6% 60.1% 58.1% 61.0% 61.7% 55.6%
Z:iﬁ:‘;anyez;:;ﬂ; f:g:;te from | or2 | 50.8% 46.6% 50.8% 53.9% 53.4% 66.1% | 51.0% | 534% | 53.3% 48.1% 49.0%
m:::: :u'::t;ozf duoprf,‘t’”r:"i';f tt:!;? QF2 | 62.9% 58.6% 66.0% 62.4% 63.8% 740% | 61.5% | 64.7% | 62.2% 65.3% 59.9%
Use a banking app or money
management tool to keep track of QF2 68.1% 71.5% 75.1% 63.0% 20.7% 76.8% 68.2% 68.6% 68.5% 66.7% 69.6%
your outgoings
,;-\;’;Tagreoaulitgc())ﬁagtlsc payments for QF2 82.7% 88.2% 86.3% 77.8% 53.4% 63.3% 83.4% 82.9% 81.1% 84.4% 83.7%
Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone COl:|pIe no kids Fouple with not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
:\::g;z gLa;:p’::::sge your aF2 | 66.1% 63.3% 58.9% 63.8% 65.6% 72.7% 64.9% 67.7%
Keep a note of your spending QF2 61.2% 59.8% 58.5% 60.6% 57.5% 68.8% 70.1% 59.1%
stﬂxganyezgzr:;ﬁ; rs:gs;te from QF2 51.2% 50.4% 43.0% 48.6% 49.2% 62.3% 61.2% 62.2%
m:::: su?:t;ozfduop;ir:qlig tt;]l!sn:o QF2 65.0% 61.5% 56.2% 63.6% 61.0% 66.2% 70.9% 70.9%
Use a banking app or money
management tool to keep track of QF2 68.8% 67.7% 53.9% 69.6% 73.6% 68.8% 70.1% 67.7%
your outgoings
:;rl]agreoauitgi)naghsc payments for QF2 82.3% 82.9% 75.6% 88.0% 89.4% 85.7% 67.2% 67.7%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Active Saving and Financial Shocks

Active Saving and Financial Shocks QF3: In the past 12 months have you been saving money in any of the following ways, whether or not you still have

the money? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Post- Pri E
Question Ref Yes (%) o:s t Tertiary Secondary rimary or 19-29 30-59 60+ a_s tand Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
Saving cash at home or in your wallet QF3 27.4% 20.5% 23.6% 36.8% 27.6% 40.7% 26.8% 26.7% 25.8% 29.5% 27.6%
Paying money into a savings or deposit QF3 67.1% 76.7% 71.5% 59.6% 31.0% 68.4% 66.1% 67.5% 67.7% 68.3% 63.0%
E;‘;"a‘ﬁ money to family to save onyour | nea | g o 7.4% 9.1% 8.1% 13.8% 15.8% | 86% | 7.9% 9.8% 7.2% 7.8%
Saving in an informal savings club QF3 8.6% 7.1% 9.1% 9.3% 6.9% 11.9% 8.8% 8.1% 8.4% 10.0% 6.6%
Buying bonds or time deposits QF3 6.3% 6.6% 7.9% 4.8% 3.4% 2.8% 7.3% 5.1% 8.4% 4.8% 3.1%
Investing in crypto-assets QF3 7.3% 8.8% 7.4% 6.7% 3.4% 11.3% 7.8% 6.0% 8.7% 6.0% 5.8%
Investing in stocks and shares QF3 15.3% 22.5% 17.9% 8.7% 3.4% 19.8% 15.2% 14.7% 17.3% 14.0% 12.1%
zif\:lenrgtg; r:n:e;;nrl?c:g some other way QF3 43.9% 50.4% 47.1% 38.4% 22.4% 42.4% 42.1% 44.2% 44.7% 44.7% 40.1%
Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone Coqple no kids (.:ouple with not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) relative relative couples
Saving cash at home or in your wallet QF3 28.4% 26.7% 30.6% 21.7% 22.8% 32.5% 38.8% 41.7%
Paying money into a savings or deposit QF3 72.6% 63.5% 58.9% 70.1% 70.1% 58.4% 66.4% 68.5%
S;‘gﬁ money to family to save onyour | qca | g oo 8.6% 10.1% 6.2% 6.1% 10.4% 16.4% 13.4%
Saving in an informal savings club QF3 10.7% 7.2% 4.3% 7.7% 10.0% 9.1% 11.2% 11.8%
Buying bonds or time deposits QF3 5.8% 6.7% 4.7% 8.0% 6.7% 2.6% 3.7% 7.9%
Investing in crypto-assets QF3 4.0% 9.6% 4.7% 5.7% 7.9% 5.2% 11.2% 12.6%
Investing in stocks and shares QF3 9.9% 18.8% 10.9% 16.2% 16.3% 11.7% 14.2% 20.5%
zi';]"e”rgtﬁ;"”;’is:nﬁ;: some other way QF3 | 402% | 46.5% 33.7% 50.1% 47.0% 35.1% 42.5% 39.4%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: Respondents were prompted as follows “Please don't take into account any money paid into a pension, but think about all kinds of savings, such as building up a rainy-day fund or putting money aside

for a special occasion”




Active Saving and Financial Shocks QF4: If you, personally, faced a major expense today — equivalent to your own monthly income — would you be able

to pay it without borro

ing the money or asking family or friends to help? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref | Yes (%) PO.St- Tertiary Secondary Primary 19-29 | 30-59 60+ Ea's tand Southern | Western
tertiary or none Midland
If you, personally, faced a major expense
today — equivalent to your own monthly
income — would you be able to pay it without | QF4 | 80.4% 85.2% 85.1% 69.9% 62.1% 63.8% | 78.1% | 79.7% 78.6% 80.8% 77.0%
borrowing the money or asking family or
friends to help?
Gender Household Composition
) Lives Couple no kids Couple with Lone p?rent'does No ?artnfer no Other incluc!ing
Question Ref | Female Male . . not live with kids with house sharing
alone live alone kids (any age) . X
relative relative couples

If you, personally, faced a major expense
today — equivalent to your own monthly
income —would you be able to pay it without | QF4 | 77.9% 79.8% 78.7% 85.5% 81.5% 63.6% 74.6% 63.8%
borrowing the money or asking family or
friends to help?

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Financial Goals

o 0 DO VO JA i E 0 O oF a a a al
Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) Po:s - Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea.s tand Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
Do you (personally, or with your aFs | 55.0% 70.7% 58.8% 43.2% 19.0% 72.9% | 55.6% | 56.0% | 57.4% 51.7% 53.3%
partner) have any financial goals?
Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other includin
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone COL_|pIe no kids (_:ouple with notplive with k'iads with house sharingg
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Do you (personally, or with your aFs | 52.7% 56.1% 34.5% 49.4% 65.6% 49.4% 56.0% 72.4%
partner) have any financial goals?
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
03 0 at a 0 ave You perso e 0 PE 0 0 oJolgt: a al g03a % Responde 0 Replied e
Total Education Age Region
Question Ref | Yes (%) Po.st- Tertiary | Secondary Primary 19-29 | 30-59 60+ Ea.s t and Southern | Western
tertiary or none Midland
Prepared a plan of action QF7 19.6% 15.3% 10.2% 8.9% 5.2% 9.6% | 10.9% | 10.9% 11.5% 10.2% 9.7%
Increased your credit card or loan repayments QF7 9.9% 6.8% 6.8% 3.4% 1.7% 4.0% 5.6% | 4.7% 4.8% 6.0% 6.2%
Saved or invested money QF7 61.5% 46.8% 37.8% 22.4% 8.6% 50.3% | 33.6% | 36.3% 34.1% 33.3% 33.1%
Looked for new/different/additional source of income | QF7 13.8% 11.5% 5.6% 7.7% 1.7% 11.3% | 7.2% 7.5% 8.0% 6.4% 8.6%
Identified a source of credit QF7 5.0% 2.7% 3.3% 2.2% 1.7% 1.7% 2.1% 3.4% 2.5% 2.4% 3.9%
Cut-back on spending QF7 28.6% 18.4% 16.3% 14.3% 6.9% 26.6% | 16.1% | 15.6% 16.6% 14.0% 16.3%
Gender Household Composition
Lives Couple no Couple Lone parent No partner Other including
Question Ref Female Male alone kids live with kids does not live no kids with house sharing
alone (any age) with relative relative couples
Prepared a plan of action QF7 10.6% 10.8% 6.2% 8.7% 14.2% 10.4% 11.2% 12.6%
Increased your credit card or loan repayments QF7 5.0% 5.8% 2.3% 3.5% 9.4% 3.9% 3.7% 4.7%
Saved or invested money QF7 32.7% 34.3% 18.6% 33.2% 37.6% 27.3% 40.3% 47.2%
Looked for new/different/additional source of income | QF7 6.8% 8.1% 4.7% 5.2% 9.3% 7.8% 5.2% 16.5%
Identified a source of credit QF7 2.1% 3.1% 3.1% 1.5% 4.3% 0.0% 1.5% 2.4%
Cut-back on spending QF7 15.4% 15.7% 9.7% 14.7% 15.9% 15.6% 20.9% 24.4%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QF7 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QF5




Retirement Plans

Retirement Plans QF8: Overall, on a scale of 1 to 5 where 1 is very confident, and 5 is not at all confident; how confident are you that you have done a

good job of making financial plans for your retirement? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
. Post- . Primary or East and
0, - -
Question Ref Yes (%) tertiary Tertiary Secondary none 19-29 30-59 60+ Midland Southern Western
Very confident QF8 22.9% 22.7% 24.2% 19.6% 25.9% 7.9% 24.0% 21.2% 22.2% 23.2% 21.8%
2 QF8 18.5% 24.1% 17.7% 15.6% 8.6% 11.9% 19.6% 14.5% 19.5% 16.6% 17.1%
3 QF8 27.1% 26.8% 28.0% 25.0% 22.4% 23.7% 24.4% 29.9% 24.9% 26.7% 30.7%
4 QF8 14.9% 15.6% 15.6% 13.7% 8.6% 17.5% 14.2% 17.5% 15.7% 13.6% 13.6%
Not at all confident QF8 16.6% 9.9% 13.0% 24.0% 24.1% 34.5% 15.8% 15.6% 16.3% 18.2% 12.5%
Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone co;‘;zea:‘:ntlds k(i::su(F: : “:t:) not live with kids with house sharing
Y ag relative relative couples
Very confident QF8 21.7% 23.1% 26.0% 32.4% 19.7% 20.8% 11.2% 7.9%
2 QF8 16.9% 18.9% 14.7% 18.2% 23.0% 7.8% 17.9% 11.8%
3 QF8 25.5% 27.2% 27.9% 23.2% 28.3% 22.1% 21.6% 34.6%
4 QF8 17.0% 13.0% 11.6% 12.7% 14.6% 22.1% 20.1% 16.5%
Not at all confident QF8 17.0% 15.8% 17.4% 12.0% 12.4% 27.3% 23.9% 28.3%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




P e P P QFS 0 0 or do VO ad VO 2 2 e 0 RE ondade 0 eplied
Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) t:‘:'is::;y Tertiary Secondary z:lnm:r:Z 19-29 | 30-59 60+ ilillist:I::g Southern | Western
Draw a government pension/ old-age benefit QF9 77.1% 77.3% 74.6% 78.4% 87.9% 50.8% | 79.0% | 75.2% 73.6% 79.6% 82.1%
Draw an occupational or workplace pension plan QF9 61.1% 75.9% 67.1% 47.3% 29.3% | 52.0% | 61.6% | 60.0% 62.5% 60.1% 58.8%
Draw a private pension plan QF9 39.2% 48.5% 44.1% 29.5% 20.7% 36.7% | 39.9% | 38.0% 39.1% 38.1% 41.6%
sell your financial assets (such as: stocks, bonds or QF9 | 203% 29.3% 22.4% 13.1% 52% | 25.4% | 20.6% | 19.4% | 22.1% 202% | 15.6%
mutual funds)
Sell your non-financial assets (such as a car, property, | g | 19 50, 22.5% 18.2% 18.8% 13.8% | 23.7% | 19.2% | 19.0% | 19.5% 17.2% 22.2%
art, jewels,antiques, etc.) L7 D/ L7 .07 .07 A7 L7 .U% D/ L7 L7
From income generated by your financial or non- QF9 | 29.9% 43.0% 30.3% 21.2% 17.2% | 35.6% | 29.7% | 28.8% | 30.5% 30.5% | 26.8%
financial assets (such as dividends or rental income)
Rely on a spouse or partner to support you QF9 15.6% 17.3% 13.0% 17.6% 13.8% 15.3% | 15.4% | 16.5% 13.9% 17.6% 16.7%
ngypgrta‘:r children or other family members to QF9 | 5.4% 4.9% 3.9% 6.5% 13.8% | 9.0% | 5.6% | 41% | 5.0% 5.4% 6.6%
Draw on your savings QF9 57.2% 61.4% 59.2% 55.6% 27.6% | 67.8% | 54.9% | 59.6% 57.2% 56.9% 58.0%
Continue to work QF9 52.3% 56.2% 52.5% 50.9% 39.7% | 59.3% | 52.5% | 51.9% 51.4% 53.5% 52.5%
From the revenues of a business that you own QF9 18.1% 17.5% 19.3% 17.6% 17.2% | 23.2% | 17.5% | 18.2% 16.7% 20.2% 18.3%

Gender Household Composition
Lives Couple no Couple Lone parent N(;:z;\(t;:ir;er Other including
Question Ref Female Male kids live with kids does not live . house sharing
| h
alone alone (any age) with relative re‘?lal:-ive couples

Draw a government pension/ old-age benefit QF9 77.0% 77.2% 81.0% 79.1% 82.1% 76.6% 64.9% 55.9%
Draw an occupational or workplace pension plan QF9 59.3% 62.2% 47.7% 62.8% 70.1% 55.8% 57.5% 53.5%
Draw a private pension plan QF9 36.9% 40.6% 31.4% 40.9% 42.7% 40.3% 33.6% 40.9%
f’neiltt:r;uﬁn”da;;c'a' assets (such as: stocks, bonds or QF9 15.0% 23.7% 13.2% 18.7% 21.9% 18.2% 23.9% 31.5%
zft” }’:V‘:;';";‘n::z';cs'a;tacsie“ (such as a car, property, | 15.5% 21.6% 16.7% 13.5% 21.7% 15.6% 21.6% 32.3%
From income generated by your financial or non- QF9 24.8% 33.2% 19.8% | 29.4% 31.7% 28.6% 29.9% 45.7%
financial assets (such as dividends or rental income)
Rely on a spouse or partner to support you QF9 21.3% 11.8% 1.9% 23.9% 20.7% 2.6% 9.7% 11.0%
Ejéypgft‘;‘:‘:: children or other family members to QF9 5.0% 5.7% 5.8% 4.0% 43% 6.5% 9.7% 7.9%
Draw on your savings QF9 58.7% 56.2% 45.7% 58.4% 57.3% 50.6% 67.9% 69.3%
Continue to work QF9 47.6% 55.5% 39.9% 42.1% 60.4% 59.7% 60.4% 63.8%
From the revenues of a business that you own QF9 11.6% 22.5% 13.2% 16.5% 19.7% 22.1% 17.9% 25.2%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Making Ends Meet

Making Ends Meet QF11: Sometimes people find that their income does not quite cover their living expenses. In the last 12 months, has this happened

toy ersonally? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)
Total Education Age Region
. Post- . Primary or East and
Question Ref Yes (%) tertiary Tertiary Secondary none 19-29 30-59 60+ Midland Southern Western
Sometimes people find that their
income does not quite cover their
living expenses. In the last 12 QF11 24.7% 19.5% 21.9% 30.3% 34.5% 35.0% 24.8% 23.9% 24.9% 22.2% 28.4%
months, has this happened to you,
personally?
Gender Household Composition
. . Couple no kids Couple with Lone pe.lrent 'does No ;.Jartn!er no Other inclu(?ing
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone . . not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Sometimes people find that their
income does not quite cover their
living expenses. In the last 12 QF11 26.9% 23.1% 26.4% 18.5% 23.4% 36.4% 19.4% 43.3%
months, has this happened to you,
personally?

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




: U 2C Q) Q10 U0 2 € o E - DPE 0 DO 0[S -0 - -
Total Education Age Region
Question Ref | Yes (%) t::'is::;y Tertiary Secondary Z:Inm:':: 19-29 | 30-59 60+ E::IZ::: Southern | Western
Draw money out of savings or transfer savings QF12 | 24.6% | 7.4% 6.0% 5.5% 17% | 51% | 47% | 7.1% | 5.4% 6.6% 7.0%
into current account
Cut back on spending, spend less, do without, aF12 | 40.8% | 7.1% 7.7% 13.1% 25.9% | 11.3% | 10.7% | 9.4% | 10.3% 9.2% | 10.9%
delay a planned expense
Sell something that you own QF12 3.0% 0.5% 0.4% 1.2% 1.7% 0.6% 0.7% 0.6% 0.5% 0.6% 1.6%
\;Vg:;;’vemme' take an extra job, earn extra QF12 | 16.5% | 4.4% 3.5% 5.0% 0.0% | 13.0% | 3.4% | 4.9% 4.0% 4.6% 3.1%
Claim support from the government QF12 1.9% 0.0% 0.7% 0.4% 1.7% 0.0% 0.5% 0.2% 0.4% 0.2% 1.2%
?;;‘::L:Iett’ from family, friends or the QF12 | 8.4% | 1.4% 1.8% 3.2% 00% | 40% | 1.9% | 1.9% | 1.7% 1.8% 3.5%
Borrow from family, friends or the community QF12 | 14.9% 2.7% 2.1% 5.7% 6.9% 9.0% 4.1% 3.0% 4.1% 3.0% 3.5%
Borrow from employer/salary advance QF12 0.8% 0.0% 0.2% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.4% 0.1% 0.4% 0.0%
Pawn something that you own QF12 0.5% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 1.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0%
Take a loan from your savings and loans clubs or | oc15 | gor 0.0% 0.4% 0.8% 17% | 17% | 02% | 1.1% | 0.4% 0.4% 0.8%
other <informal savings club>
Use someone else’s credit card QF12 0.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 1.7% 0.6% 0.1% 0.2% 0.1% 0.0% 0.4%
Take money out of a flexible mortgage account QF12 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.4%
Apply for loan/withdrawal on pension fund QF12 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
grseed;“th°r'sed' arranged overdraft or line of QF12 | 3.8% 1.6% 0.7% 0.6% 17% | 0.6% | 04% | 1.7% 0.9% 0.6% 1.6%
gislli/cgisi:ofgd fora cash advance or to pay QF12 | 2.4% | 08% 0.9% 0.0% 17% | 11% | 04% | 06% | 03% 1.2% 0.4%
Take out a personal loan from a financial service
provider (including bank, credit union or QF12 4.3% 1.1% 0.4% 2.0% 0.0% 1.1% 1.2% 1.3% 1.3% 1.0% 0.4%
microfinance excluding fintech)
Taki | |
S;so‘;‘;itnag)payday oan (wage/salary advance or | 1) | 5o | g% 0.0% 0.4% 00% | 06% | 01% | 00% | 03% 0.0% 0.0%
Take out a loan from an informal QF12 | 0.8% | 03% 0.2% 0.2% 00% | 06% | 02% | 02% | 03% 0.2% 0.0%
provider/moneylender
Take an online loan (with fintech provider, aF12 | 00% | 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 00% | 0.0% | 0.0% | 00% | 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
excluding traditional banks and credit union)
Use unauthorised overdraft QF12 0.3% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0%
Pay bills late; miss payments QF12 5.1% 0.3% 0.9% 2.6% 0.0% 2.3% 1.3% 1.1% 1.2% 0.8% 2.3%
Other QF12 6.2% 2.2% 1.1% 1.8% 0.0% 2.8% 1.8% 0.9% 1.5% 1.4% 1.9%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QF12 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QF11




Making Ends Meet QF12: What did you do to make ends meet the last time this happened? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Gender Household Composition
Lives Couple no Couple Lone parent No partner | Other including
Question Ref Female | Male alone kids live with kids does not live | no kids with | house sharing
alone (any age) with relative relative couples

Draw money out of savings or transfer savings into current account QF12 8.1% 4.7% 3.9% 3.7% 7.9% 11.7% 3.7% 9.4%
Z)‘(‘;:::; on spending, spend less, do without, delay a planned aF12 | 106% | 9.7% | 11.2% | 8.2% 8.7% 13.0% 6.0% 21.3%
Sell something that you own QF12 0.2% 1.1% 0.4% 0.5% 1.0% 0.0% 2.2% 0.0%
Work overtime, take an extra job, earn extra money QF12 3.1% 4.7% 3.1% 2.2% 3.7% 1.3% 5.2% 13.4%
Claim support from the government QF12 0.3% 0.6% 1.2% 0.2% 0.4% 1.3% 0.0% 0.0%
Ask for help from family, friends or the community QF12 2.5% 1.8% 1.2% 0.5% 2.4% 3.9% 2.2% 6.3%
Borrow from family, friends or the community QF12 4.6% 3.0% 3.1% 2.7% 2.6% 7.8% 4.5% 8.7%
Borrow from employer/salary advance QF12 0.2% 0.2% 0.4% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.8%
Pawn something that you own QF12 0.0% 0.2% 0.4% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
:’:I;;enzslzf;bzom your savings and loans clubs or other <informal QF12 0.2% 0.7% 0.4% 0.5% 0.0% 1.3% 1.5% 0.8%
Use someone else’s credit card QF12 0.2% 0.1% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.8%
Take money out of a flexible mortgage account QF12 0.0% 0.1% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Apply for loan/withdrawal on pension fund QF12 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Use authorised, arranged overdraft or line of credit QF12 1.0% 0.9% 0.4% 0.7% 1.4% 1.3% 0.7% 0.8%
Use credit card for a cash advance or to pay bills/buy food QF12 1.0% 0.3% 0.4% 0.2% 0.8% 0.0% 0.0% 2.4%
Take out a .pers.onal Ioar.1 from a financial s.ervi.ce provider (including QF12 0.7% 1.3% 1.6% 0.5% 1.0% 1.3% 0.0% 31%
bank, credit union or microfinance excluding fintech)

Take out a payday loan (wage/salary advance or smoothing) QF12 0.2% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.7% 0.0%
Take out a loan from an informal provider/moneylender QF12 0.2% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 1.6%
:iléecarzdoi:{ij:cieolr?)an (with fintech provider, excluding traditional banks QF12 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Use unauthorised overdraft QF12 0.0% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Pay bills late; miss payments QF12 1.3% 1.2% 1.6% 0.7% 1.0% 1.3% 3.0% 1.6%
Other QF12 2.3% 1.0% 0.8% 1.5% 1.6% 5.2% 0.0% 2.4%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QF12 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QF11




Making Ends Meet QF13: If you lost your main source of income today, how long could you continue to cover your living expenses, without borrowing

any money or moving house? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) te':";is::;y Tertiary Secondary P":‘:;Z or 19-29 30-59 60+ ﬁ:;l::g Southern Western
Less than a week QF13 4.0% 1.9% 1.6% 6.3% 19.0% 6.8% 3.9% 3.8% 3.6% 4.4% 3.9%
At least a week but not one month QF13 8.2% 3.8% 5.8% 12.1% 17.2% 13.0% 9.2% 6.8% 7.4% 8.8% 8.2%
/:fc:ﬁfsz one month but notthree | )3 | 46 390 13.2% 16.8% 17.4% 8.6% 29.9% | 156% | 169% | 16.3% 14.8% 16.3%
/:C:Ef;z three months butnotsix | ey3 | 19 69 23.0% 20.3% 15.8% 8.6% 220% | 184% | 19.9% | 19.1% 20.6% 15.6%
Six months or more QF13 51.8% 55.3% 53.2% 44.6% 39.7% 26.0% 49.9% 49.4% 49.8% 49.1% 53.3%

Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone Co;:‘r::!ea:\:ntds k(i::su(pal sy“:;:) not live with kids with house sharing
relative relative couples

Less than a week QF13 3.8% 4.0% 7.8% 1.2% 3.3% 6.5% 4.5% 4.7%
At least a week but not one month | QF13 9.4% 7.0% 7.0% 5.7% 6.5% 20.8% 9.7% 13.4%
::JE:;E one month but notthree | )3 |47 4o 14.8% 14.7% 10.2% 16.9% 14.3% 24.6% 22.8%
:c:i:r: three months but not six QF13 18.7% 19.3% 14.0% 17.2% 21.9% 15.6% 20.1% 24.4%
Six months or more QF13 46.6% 52.4% 48.8% 61.8% 50.4% 40.3% 40.3% 31.5%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Choosing and Using Financial Products

Choosing and Using Financial Products QP1: Please can you tell me whether you have heard of any of these types of financial products? (%

Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
. Post- . Primary or East and
[ - -
Question Ref Yes (%) tertiary Tertiary Secondary none 19-29 30-59 60+ Midland Southern Western
A pension QP1 97.6% 98.1% 98.4% 97.0% 91.4% 95.5% 97.8% 97.9% 97.1% 97.8% 98.8%
An investment account that is Pl | 71.9% 81.6% 75.1% 64.0% 48.3% 706% | 73.2% | 682% | 72.8% 72.1% 68.9%
linked to the stock market
A mortgage QP1 95.5% 96.4% 96.8% 94.7% 82.8% 92.1% 95.4% 95.9% 94.8% 96.8% 94.9%
A loan secured on property QP1 81.3% 84.1% 82.5% 78.6% 75.9% 67.8% 81.9% 79.9% 80.2% 82.6% 81.7%
f::;::”secured bank or creditunion | o1 | g5 794 86.0% 82.8% 81.6% 70.7% 77.4% | 82.4% | 81.6% | 81.8% 84.2% 82.5%
E?I’le;ance such as hire purchase QP1 87.0% 87.9% 89.1% 85.1% 75.9% 74.6% 88.0% 85.3% 84.3% 89.8% 89.1%
A credit card QP1 96.7% 98.9% 97.2% 95.6% 86.2% 98.3% 97.2% 95.7% 96.7% 96.2% 97.7%
A current account QP1 98.3% 98.6% 98.9% 98.2% 91.4% 96.6% 98.4% 97.9% 97.9% 98.4% 99.6%
A savings account QP1 97.7% 98.6% 98.2% 96.8% 93.1% 98.3% 97.6% 97.6% 97.2% 98.2% 98.1%
A microfinance loan QP1 31.1% 44.4% 34.0% 19.6% 19.0% 23.7% 31.0% 31.2% 33.3% 29.7% 27.2%
Insurance QP1 96.3% 98.4% 97.7% 94.5% 84.5% 97.7% 96.5% 95.5% 95.6% 97.4% 96.1%
Stocks and shares QP1 91.2% 95.3% 92.5% 88.5% 75.9% 91.0% 91.3% 91.2% 90.5% 92.0% 91.4%
Bonds QP1 85.4% 87.9% 86.9% 83.4% 74.1% 78.0% 85.7% 84.4% 84.9% 85.8% 86.0%
A prepaid debit card/ payment
card not directly linked to a bank 0 0 o o 0 0 o 0 0 0 0
account (e.g. An Post prepaid, Al QP1 79.5% 84.7% 82.3% 76.4% 46.6% 77.4% 81.0% 77.1% 78.4% 80.2% 81.3%
Go cards)
Eggiﬁ:éfi;éig NFTs and Pl | 79.7% 85.8% 85.5% 72.7% 46.6% 90.4% | 81.7% | 76.7% | 82.5% 75.6% 79.8%
Financial products labelled as ar1 | 42.7% 54.0% 45.9% 33.9% 19.0% 458% | 41.0% | 42.1% | 46.7% 37.5% 40.9%
sustainable, or “ESG”, or “green
Buy Now Pay Later (BNPL) —a
short term lending agreement
offered at the time of purchase, QP1 71.4% 73.4% 72.5% 71.3% 50.0% 68.9% 72.0% 71.4% 71.2% 70.9% 73.2%
typically online (e.g. Klarna or
Humm)
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP1: Please can you tell me whether you have heard of any of these types of financial products? (%

Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Gender Household Composition
' ' Couple no kids Couple with Lone pz'arent 'does No ;.)artnfer no Other |nc|u(?|ng
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone R . not live with kids with house sharing

live alone kids (any age) relative relative couples
A pension QP1 97.4% 97.8% 96.9% 97.8% 98.8% 100.0% 97.0% 92.9%
ﬁ:k';ﬁzt:zn:tgzﬁom“kat:tat N Pl | 66.1% 75.7% 67.1% 73.8% 76.0% 66.2% 64.9% 70.1%
A mortgage QpP1 96.4% 94.9% 91.1% 96.5% 98.2% 96.1% 94.0% 91.3%
A loan secured on property QP1 79.0% 82.9% 79.5% 83.3% 86.0% 83.1% 69.4% 70.9%
ﬁ)r;r‘:“secured bankoor creditunion | 51 | g5 0y 83.3% 80.2% 83.0% 88.4% 85.7% 76.1% 69.3%
Car finance such as hire purchase
or PCP QP1 86.8% 87.1% 82.6% 89.0% 92.1% 93.5% 79.9% 72.4%
A credit card QP1 97.7% 96.0% 93.8% 97.0% 97.8% 100.0% 95.5% 96.1%
A current account QP1 99.0% 97.9% 96.5% 98.5% 99.6% 100.0% 97.8% 96.1%
A savings account QP1 97.7% 97.7% 95.7% 98.0% 98.2% 97.4% 98.5% 97.6%
A microfinance loan QP1 25.6% 34.7% 27.5% 31.9% 33.9% 27.3% 28.4% 29.9%
Insurance QP1 95.7% 96.7% 92.2% 96.3% 98.4% 97.4% 97.8% 93.7%
Stocks and shares QP1 88.6% 93.0% 89.1% 89.8% 94.9% 92.2% 88.1% 87.4%
Bonds QP1 82.6% 87.2% 86.8% 84.8% 87.2% 90.9% 81.3% 78.0%
A prepaid debit card/ payment
card not directly linked to a bank aQrl | 77.0% 81.2% 71.7% 78.6% 82.9% 87.0% 82.8% 77.2%
account (e.g. An Post prepaid, All
Go cards)
Crypto-assets (e.g. NFTs and Pl | 76.7% 81.7% 69.4% 79.1% 84.1% 83.1% 82.1% 81.1%
Crypto currencies)
Financial products labelled as QPl | 37.0% 46.4% 41.9% 41.6% 45.5% 37.7% 36.6% 45.7%
sustainable, or “ESG”, or “green
Buy Now Pay Later (BNPL) —a
short term lending agreement
offered at the time of purchase, QP1 70.2% 72.2% 66.7% 68.3% 74.8% 80.5% 72.4% 70.9%
typically online (e.g. Klarna or
Humm)
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP2: And now can you tell me whether you personally or jointly currently hold any of these types of products?

(% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) PO.S - Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea's tand Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
A pension QP2 72.7% 81.6% 76.4% 58.4% 62.1% 32.2% 71.0% 71.4% 69.7% 71.7% 73.2%
ﬁ:k'g(‘j’izt;i”:tzziom“Ztkt:tat 'S QP2 | 24.8% 26.6% 21.2% 9.1% 6.9% 153% | 185% | 16.0% | 18.5% 18.2% 15.2%
A mortgage QP2 33.7% 39.2% 39.6% 22.4% 3.4% 4.5% 32.8% 32.5% 33.5% 29.5% 33.5%
A loan secured on property QP2 8.7% 7.9% 7.2% 6.5% 5.2% 2.3% 7.9% 6.6% 6.3% 8.4% 6.6%
I/:;snsec“red bank or creditunion | o5y | 19 79, 17.3% 17.2% 15.4% 10.3% 124% | 173% | 165% | 15.7% 16.4% 17.9%
fi h as hi h
Sfrp Cga”ce suchashirepurchase | qpy 16.1% 12.9% 15.9% 13.9% 5.2% 4.5% 148% | 13.9% | 11.4% 16.8% 16.3%
A credit card QP2 59.5% 67.7% 60.8% 50.1% 29.3% 31.6% 56.5% 58.8% 56.4% 59.1% 57.6%
A current account QP2 94.2% 95.1% 95.4% 90.7% 69.0% 88.7% 93.0% 92.1% 90.9% 92.4% 98.1%
A savings account QP2 79.7% 84.1% 82.7% 72.5% 43.1% 75.1% 77.2% 77.8% 77.8% 79.4% 75.1%
A microfinance loan QP2 1.5% 0.8% 0.5% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.5% 0.4% 0.7% 0.4% 0.0%
Insurance QP2 83.4% 89.6% 85.1% 71.3% 56.9% 61.6% 79.8% 81.4% 78.6% 81.4% 82.9%
Stocks and shares QP2 29.1% 39.2% 29.4% 16.4% 8.6% 19.2% 26.9% 24.8% 27.7% 26.3% 23.3%
Bonds QP2 16.1% 18.1% 14.5% 11.1% 3.4% 4.5% 13.9% 13.5% 13.9% 14.2% 12.5%
A prepaid debit card/ payment
card not directly linked to a bank
. QP2 23.1% 20.3% 21.4% 15.2% 5.2% 18.1% 20.4% 16.2% 21.4% 14.2% 17.5%
account (e.g. An Post prepaid, All
Go cards)
- .g. NFT.

Crypto-assets (e.g. NFTs and ar2 9.8% 9.9% 7.9% 7.1% 1.7% 124% | 7.8% | 7.5% 9.4% 6.8% 5.4%
Crypto currencies)
Financial products labelled as ap2 9.3% 5.5% 5.3% 2.0% 0.0% 3.4% 3.8% | 3.8% 4.3% 3.8% 3.5%
sustainable, or “ESG”, or “green
Buy Now Pay Later (BNPL) —a
short term lending agreement
offered at the time of purchase, QP2 4.1% 1.6% 3.3% 3.8% 0.0% 4.5% 2.9% 3.6% 2.8% 3.6% 1.9%
typically online (e.g. Klarna or
Humm)

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: Note: QP2 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QP1




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP2: And now can you tell me whether you personally or jointly currently hold any of these types of products?

(% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone Co;ix‘;:;ea:l:nl:ds k?:su(pal :: Walt:_) not live with kids with house sharing

Y ag relative relative couples
A pension QP2 69.4% 71.9% 70.9% 78.1% 79.7% 62.3% 50.0% 40.9%
ﬁ:k';ﬁzt:zn:tgzﬁom“kat:tat N QP2 | 14.9% 19.7% 10.9% 23.2% 19.1% 18.2% 11.9% 15.7%
A mortgage QP2 29.9% 33.6% 19.8% 27.4% 54.9% 27.3% 7.5% 10.2%
A loan secured on property QP2 4.6% 8.7% 4.3% 5.5% 11.4% 3.9% 4.5% 4.7%
ﬁ)r;snsec“red bank or credit union | o) | 1549 16.9% 14.3% 12.5% 20.3% 20.8% 16.4% 13.4%
Car finance such as hire purchase
or PCP QP2 11.6% 15.6% 6.6% 13.2% 21.1% 15.6% 10.4% 6.3%
A credit card QP2 58.2% 57.0% 53.5% 69.3% 61.8% 53.2% 32.8% 39.4%
A current account QP2 93.4% 92.1% 88.0% 96.0% 95.9% 89.6% 88.1% 85.0%
A savings account QP2 80.7% 75.9% 68.6% 83.3% 81.7% 63.6% 76.1% 74.8%
A microfinance loan QP2 0.2% 0.7% 0.4% 0.2% 0.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.8%
Insurance QP2 79.3% 80.8% 72.1% 84.3% 90.7% 77.9% 64.2% 60.6%
Stocks and shares QP2 20.3% 30.6% 21.3% 28.7% 32.9% 18.2% 16.4% 20.5%
Bonds QP2 15.9% 12.4% 12.0% 17.7% 14.4% 11.7% 5.2% 12.6%
A prepaid debit card/ payment
card not directly linked to a bank = = o) | ¢ 5o, 20.4% 14.7% 19.0% 20.1% 15.6% 17.9% 18.9%
account (e.g. An Post prepaid, All
Go cards)
Crypto-assets (e.g. NFTs and ap2 4.0% 10.5% 4.3% 8.0% 7.7% 5.2% 10.4% 14.2%
Crypto currencies) .U% 27 .27 .U% G .2/ 470 .2/
Financial products labelled as QP2 2.6% 4.9% 1.9% 4.5% 5.5% 2.6% 3.0% 2.4%
sustainable, or “ESG”, or “green
Buy Now Pay Later (BNPL) —a
short term lending agreement
offered at the time of purchase, QP2 2.8% 3.0% 3.1% 1.5% 3.0% 5.2% 4.5% 3.9%
typically online (e.g. Klarna or
Humm)
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QP2 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QP1




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP3: And in the last two years, which of the following types of financial products have you chosen personally or

jointly whether or not you still hold them? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) PO.S - Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea's tand Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
A pension QP3 25.0% 29.0% 28.5% 18.8% 18.8% 20.9% 26.1% 25.9% 25.4% 25.5% 22.6%
ﬁ:k'g(‘j’izt;i”:tzziom“Ztkt:tat 'S Qap3 8.2% 12.9% 9.8% 3.8% 3.8% 11.9% 8.6% 7.3% 8.4% 9.0% 6.2%
A mortgage QP3 9.8% 12.1% 13.3% 5.3% 5.3% 2.8% 9.8% 9.2% 11.4% 7.8% 8.9%
A loan secured on property QP3 2.0% 1.9% 1.8% 2.6% 2.6% 1.1% 2.5% 1.7% 1.6% 2.8% 1.6%
I/:;snsec“red bank or creditunion | QP3| 4, 11.2% 11.2% 9.3% 9.3% 9.0% 11.9% | 8.8% 10.2% 10.6% 10.5%
fi h as hi h P

gfrp Cga”ce such as hire purchase | QP3 9.8% 9.3% 11.2% 9.3% 9.3% 3.4% 105% | 9.4% 7.6% 12.4% 10.9%
A credit card QP3 20.4% 22.7% 21.9% 18.6% 18.6% 23.2% 19.9% 20.5% 20.3% 20.2% 21.0%
A current account QP3 35.3% 35.6% 34.7% 37.2% 37.2% 51.4% 34.8% 35.3% 36.4% 32.5% 37.4%
A savings account QP3 29.6% 31.2% 30.3% 29.5% 29.5% 47.5% 29.1% 30.1% 32.7% 27.7% 24.5%
A microfinance loan QP3 0.3% 0.8% 0.0% 0.2% 0.2% 0.0% 0.4% 0.2% 0.4% 0.2% 0.0%
Insurance QP3 48.6% 56.2% 51.7% 42.6% 42.6% 48.0% 49.9% 46.8% 46.2% 49.3% 54.1%
Stocks and shares QP3 11.7% 17.3% 14.4% 5.5% 5.5% 15.8% 10.9% 12.2% 13.0% 11.0% 9.3%
Bonds QP3 4.5% 5.2% 5.4% 3.4% 3.4% 1.7% 4.2% 5.3% 4.3% 4.6% 4.7%
A prepaid debit card/ payment QP3
card not directly linked to a bank

. 10.6% 13.7% 11.6% 8.7% 8.7% 13.6% 11.9% 8.8% 12.4% 8.6% 9.3%
account (e.g. An Post prepaid, All
Go cards)
Crypto-assets (e.g. NFTs and Qap3 6.0% 7.4% 5.6% 6.1% 6.1% 9.6% 5.8% | 5.3% 7.1% 5.0% 4.7%
Crypto currencies)
Financial products labelled as Qp3 2.5% 3.6% 3.7% 0.8% 0.8% 2.3% 24% | 2.4% 2.9% 2.2% 1.9%
sustainable, or “ESG”, or “green
Buy Now Pay Later (BNPL) —a QP3
short term lending agreement
offered at the time of purchase, 2.2% 1.4% 2.3% 3.0% 3.0% 4.0% 1.9% 3.0% 2.0% 2.8% 1.6%
typically online (e.g. Klarna or
Humm)

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP3 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QP1

Note: Respondents were prompted as follows “Please do not include products that were renewed automatically”




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP3: And in the last two years, which of the following types of financial products have you chosen personally or

jointly whether or not you still hold them? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Gender Household Composition
' ' Couple no kids Couple with Lone p:j\rent 'does No ;.)artnfer no Other |nc|u(?|ng
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone live alone kids (any age) not live with kids with house sharing

Y ag relative relative couples

A pension QP3 25.6% 24.4% 21.3% 28.9% 26.4% 15.6% 26.9% 18.1%

ﬁ:ﬁ;ﬁzt:zn:tgz?m“kat:tat 's 31 73y 8.8% 4.7% 8.7% 9.1% 10.4% 7.5% 10.2%

A mortgage QP3 9.4% 9.9% 5.0% 9.2% 16.1% 6.5% 3.0% 4.7%

A loan secured on property QP3 1.8% 2.1% 1.2% 1.5% 3.1% 0.0% 2.2% 1.6%

ﬁ)r;snsecured bank or credit union | QP3 9.9% 10.7% 10.5% 7.0% 12.6% 15.6% 10.4% 8.7%

g?rpggance such as hire purchase | QP3 8.3% 10.7% 5.0% 9.5% 14.0% 11.7% 7.5% 4.7%

A credit card QP3 19.0% 21.4% 19.0% 22.4% 20.1% 15.6% 18.7% 22.8%

A current account QP3 37.4% 33.9% 32.6% 35.4% 33.3% 32.5% 46.3% 38.6%

A savings account QP3 30.7% 28.8% 23.3% 29.9% 28.0% 24.7% 43.3% 37.0%

A microfinance loan QP3 0.0% 0.4% 0.4% 0.0% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.8%

Insurance QP3 48.9% 48.3% 33.7% 50.6% 55.5% 54.5% 49.3% 40.2%

Stocks and shares QP3 7.1% 14.7% 6.2% 13.0% 14.0% 9.1% 10.4% 12.6%

Bonds QP3 4.1% 4.7% 3.5% 6.0% 4.5% 1.3% 1.5% 6.3%

A prepaid debit card/ payment QP3

card not directly linked to a bank 9.4% 11.4% 7.8% 9.2% 12.2% 9.1% 14.2% 11.8%

account (e.g. An Post prepaid, All

Go cards)

Crypto-assets (e.g. NFTs and Qp3 2.8% 8.1% 1.9% 5.7% 6.3% 5.2% 9.7% 10.2%

Crypto currencies)

Financial products labelled as ap3 1.8% 3.0% 1.2% 3.0% 3.1% 2.6% 1.5% 2.4%

sustainable, or “ESG”, or “green

Buy Now Pay Later (BNPL) —a QP3

short term lending agreement

offered at the time of purchase, 2.0% 2.3% 1.9% 1.0% 2.6% 2.6% 3.7% 3.1%

typically online (e.g. Klarna or

Humm)

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP3 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QP1

Note: Respondents were prompted as follows “Please do not include products that were renewed automatically”




00 g and g d o]e QP4 0 ese dida vo DOSE 0 2 0 e ge 0 ep
Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) PO.S - Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea.s tand Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
A pension QP4 6.8% 3.6% 3.9% 3.0% 0.0% 4.5% 3.4% 4.1% 4.6% 1.4% 3.5%
An investment account that is QP4 3.4% 3.3% 1.8% 0.6% 0.0% 3.4% 2.2% 1.1% 1.6% 1.6% 1.9%
linked to the stock market
A mortgage QP4 4.3% 2.7% 3.2% 0.8% 0.0% 0.6% 2.2% 2.6% 2.0% 2.4% 1.9%
A loan secured on property QP4 0.9% 0.3% 0.4% 0.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.5% 0.4% 0.7% 0.2% 0.4%
I/Z';:”S““red bank or creditunion |\, 6.8% 3.0% 3.9% 3.2% 1.7% 2.3% 38% | 3.2% 3.6% 2.8% 3.5%
Car finance such as hire purchase | 6.1% 3.0% 3.5% 2.6% 1.7% 1.1% 2.5% 3.8% 1.7% 4.4% 3.9%
or PCP . 0 . 0 . (] . (] . (] . (] . (] . (] . (] . 0 . (]
A credit card QP4 8.3% 4.1% 3.7% 4.6% 3.4% 6.8% 3.4% 5.1% 4.0% 4.2% 3.9%
A current account QP4 14.9% 7.4% 6.5% 7.7% 10.3% 12.4% 7.3% 7.1% 6.7% 7.4% 8.9%
A savings account QP4 8.7% 3.6% 4.4% 5.0% 1.7% 10.7% 4.5% 3.8% 4.6% 4.0% 3.9%
A microfinance loan QP4 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Insurance QP4 31.8% 19.2% 16.5% 12.9% 8.6% 16.9% 15.3% 15.2% 15.4% 14.2% 18.7%
Stocks and shares QP4 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Bonds QP4 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
A prepaid debit card/ payment
card not directly linked to a bank |\, | 5.6% 2.2% 3.9% 2.2% 0.0% 2.8% 28% | 3.0% 3.5% 2.8% 0.4%
account (e.g. An Post prepaid, All
Go cards)
- .g. NFT:
Crypto-assets (e.g. NFTs and QP4 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 00% | 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Crypto currencies)
Financial products labelledas QP4 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 00% | 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
sustainable, or “ESG”, or “green
Buy Now Pay Later (BNPL) —a
short term lending agreement
offered at the time of purchase, QP4 2.4% 0.8% 1.9% 0.8% 0.0% 2.8% 1.2% 1.3% 1.2% 1.2% 1.2%
typically online (e.g. Klarna or
Humm)

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP4 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to more than one product in in QP3 out of i) a pension, ii) an investment account that is linked to the stock market, iii) a mortgage, iv) a loan
secured on property, v) an unsecured bank or credit union loan, vi) car finance such as hire purchase or PCP, vii) a credit card, viii) a current account, ix) a savings account, x) a microfinance loan, xi) insurance
or xii) A prepaid debit card/ payment card not directly linked to a bank account (e.g. An Post prepaid, All Go cards)




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP4: Which of these did you choose most recently? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Gender Household Composition
' ' Couple no kids Couple with Lone pzj\rent'does No Partnfar no Other |nc|u(?|ng
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone R . not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
A pension QP4 3.8% 3.0% 1.9% 3.5% 3.1% 1.3% 7.5% 3.1%
An investment account that is P4 | 2.3% 1.1% 0.4% 2.5% 1.2% 1.3% 2.2% 3.1%
linked to the stock market
A mortgage QP4 2.0% 2.2% 0.8% 2.2% 3.3% 2.6% 0.7% 0.8%
A loan secured on property QP4 0.5% 0.4% 0.0% 0.7% 0.6% 0.0% 0.7% 0.0%
ﬁ)';:“sec“red bank or credit union | \p ) 3.8% 3.0% 3.1% 1.2% 4.7% 5.2% 3.0% 3.9%
Car finance such as hire purchase
or PCP QP4 2.0% 3.6% 2.3% 3.0% 4.3% 1.3% 2.2% 0.8%
A credit card QP4 3.1% 4.7% 3.1% 5.0% 2.8% 3.9% 3.0% 9.4%
A current account QP4 7.9% 6.9% 9.7% 5.2% 5.7% 9.1% 11.9% 9.4%
A savings account QP4 5.6% 3.3% 3.1% 3.5% 3.5% 1.3% 9.7% 7.9%
A microfinance loan QP4 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Insurance QP4 13.7% 16.8% 10.1% 16.2% 19.1% 13.0% 16.4% 11.0%
Stocks and shares QP4 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Bonds QP4 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
A prepaid debit card/ payment
card not directly linked to a bank |\, | 2.1% 3.1% 3.1% 2.2% 3.1% 2.6% 3.0% 1.6%
account (e.g. An Post prepaid, All
Go cards)
Crypto-assets (e.g. NFTs and QP4 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Crypto currencies)
Financial products labelled as QP4 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
sustainable, or “ESG”, or “green
Buy Now Pay Later (BNPL) —a
short term lending agreement
offered at the time of purchase, QP4 1.2% 1.2% 1.2% 0.7% 1.2% 2.6% 1.5% 1.6%
typically online (e.g. Klarna or
Humm)
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QP4 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to more than one product in in QP3 out of i) a pension, ii) an investment account that is linked to the stock market, iii) a mortgage, iv) a loan
secured on property, v) an unsecured bank or credit union loan, vi) car finance such as hire purchase or PCP, vii) a credit card, viii) a current account, ix) a savings account, x) a microfinance loan, xi) insurance
or xii) A prepaid debit card/ payment card not directly linked to a bank account (e.g. An Post prepaid, All Go cards)




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP5: And which of the following statements best describes how you made your most recent choice? (%

Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Pri E
Question Ref | Yes (%) | Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary o:"::;: 19-29 30-59 60+ “::JI::: Southern | Western
'Cg‘:::;iei:db:‘::f;ar:qzlf;:”;;rgsci‘:;gsre”t apPs | 53.6% 46.6% 39.4% 29.7% 12.1% | 41.8% | 36.6% | 37.0% | 35.5% 36.7% | 40.9%
'Cg?;:fsed various options from one QpPs | 11.1% 9.0% 9.1% 5.1% 6.9% | 85% | 81% | 81% | 7.6% 7.8% 7.4%
| didn't consider any other options at all QP5 23.4% 11.0% 16.6% 19.0% 17.2% 21.5% 16.0% 16.2% 16.2% 17.6% 12.8%
| look h h
o:t‘?o:j;r‘zg:::::t ere were no other aPs | 11.8% 6.3% 7.7% 10.5% 34% | 9.0% | 7.8% | 88% | 7.8% 8.4% 8.6%
Gender Household Composition
. Lives Co.uple'z no Couple with Lone pe.lrent 'does No partner no Other |nc|u(?|ng
Question Ref | Female Male kids live . not live with . . . house sharing
alone kids (any age) . kids with relative
alone relative couples
| considered several options from different o 0 o o o 0 0 o
companies before making my decision QP5 34.5% 38.3% 22.9% 35.7% 44.1% 37.7% 38.1% 37.8%
Lg‘;‘:;ieyred various options from one Qps | 8.1% 7.3% 4.3% 6.7% 9.6% 3.9% 11.2% 7.9%
| didn't consider any other options at all QP5 18.2% 14.6% 17.1% 15.0% 14.4% 22.1% 21.6% 15.0%
| look h h
o:t?osgtzr‘zg:::::t ere were no other aps | 7.9% 8.2% 10.9% 7.2% 6.5% 10.4% 8.2% 10.2%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP5 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to more than one product in in QP3 out of i) a pension, ii) an investment account that is linked to the stock market, iii) a mortgage, iv) a loan
secured on property, v) an unsecured bank or credit union loan, vi) car finance such as hire purchase or PCP, vii) a credit card, viii) a current account, ix) a savings account, x) a microfinance loan, xi) insurance
or xii) A prepaid debit card/ payment card not directly linked to a bank account (e.g. An Post prepaid, All Go cards)




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP6: And still thinking about the time when you made your most recent choice, do any of these statements

apply? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) PO.S - Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea's tand Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
ltwasimportant forme tohavea | o0 | 35 g0/ 42.5% 41.3% 30.3% 15.5% 463% | 37.0% | 36.3% | 36.8% 35.5% 39.3%

quick decision from the company
't:‘reu;trifj::f company providing QP6 | 56.9% 61.9% 60.8% 52.5% 29.3% 70.6% | 585% | 545% | 55.8% 59.5% 54.9%

| had already used other financial
products from this company when QP6 38.3% 41.4% 41.7% 34.1% 25.9% 34.5% 38.5% 40.2% 34.9% 40.7% 43.2%

| made this choice

LZ?;Q?Z:E:S;ZT:ZJS:: pany aPé 7.0% 8.8% 6.5% 6.9% 1.7% 9.0% 7.6% | 5.3% 8.3% 6.4% 43%
Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone COlpre no kids (.:ouple with not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
gu"ivcfc;r:c?;::?::;r tnr:: zgg;‘;ij a6 | 39.2% 35.1% 32.6% 29.9% 42.7% 33.8% 41.0% 40.9%
It;;u;:zjltjlgf company providing QP6 58.2% 55.9% 44.2% 51.1% 62.2% 62.3% 69.4% 63.0%
| had already used other financial
products from this company when QP6 37.9% 38.5% 29.1% 37.7% 44.9% 42.9% 35.8% 32.3%
I made this choice
LZ?SQ?E:E;“E?::Z;S;’pa”y apé 6.8% 7.0% 5.0% 7.7% 6.3% 9.1% 9.0% 7.9%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP5 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to more than one product in in QP3 out of i) a pension, ii) an investment account that is linked to the stock market, iii) a mortgage, iv) a loan
secured on property, v) an unsecured bank or credit union loan, vi) car finance such as hire purchase or PCP, vii) a credit card, viii) a current account, ix) a savings account, x) a microfinance loan, xi) insurance
or xii) A prepaid debit card/ payment card not directly linked to a bank account (e.g. An Post prepaid, All Go cards)
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Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) PO.S - Tertiary | Secondary Primary 19-29 | 30-59 60+ Ea's tand Southern | Western
tertiary or none Midland
Specialist product comparisons or best-buy guidance | o5 |15 400 | 23305 | 20.0% 11.9% 52% | 18.1% | 17.8% | 16.0% | 18.9% | 17.2% | 13.6%
(e.g. Which)
A price comparison website (e.g. CCPC.ie or
bonkers.ie) QpP7 22.9% 28.2% 27.8% 15.4% 5.2% 23.2% | 23.5% | 20.9% 23.4% 21.2% 24.5%
A recommendation from an independent financial
A . ) QpP7 13.9% 15.9% 16.3% 10.1% 12.1% 16.4% | 14.5% | 12.0% 13.4% 15.0% 13.2%
advisor — these are advisors to which you pay a fee
L'::;?jg?: de:Stm an advert or brochure about this QpP7 | 187% | 18.1% | 20.7% 17.6% 13.8% | 29.4% | 18.7% | 20.3% | 18.7% 18.0% | 20.2%
/:c;e:;rt?:cneciamn from friends, family or QP7 | 33.4% | 32.6% | 35.2% 34.3% 17.2% | 61.6% | 34.5% | 31.8% | 32.8% 359% | 30.4%
A recommendation from people you do not know such
. . ” QP7 5.0% 3.3% 6.0% 5.7% 0.0% 15.8% | 4.4% 5.8% 5.2% 4.4% 5.4%
as social media or “influencers
Inf i i ff of the fi ial
n or.matllon provided by staff of the financial product Qp7 38.3% 45.5% 39.6% 33.9% 22.4% 42.4% | 39.4% | 36.8% 35.6% 42.3% 38.5%
provider in person, online or over the phone
;Z\?is:;;)er review sites (e.g. Trust Pilot, Google QP7 21.1% 23.3% 25.0% 16.4% 8.6% 23.7% | 21.8% 19.9% 22.2% 20.6% 19.1%
Gender Household Composition
. Couple no Couple Lone parent No partner | Other including
Lives
Question Ref Female Male alone kids live with kids does not live | no kids with | house sharing
alone (any age) with relative relative couples
Specialist product comparisons or best-buy guidance (e.g. QP7 20.0% 15.6% | 11.6% 18.5% 17.9% 16.9% 20.1% 21.3%
Which) . . . . . . . .
A price comparison website (e.g. CCPC.ie or bonkers.ie) QP7 23.3% 22.5% | 17.1% 21.9% 26.2% 23.4% 23.1% 23.6%
A recommenc!atlon from. an independent financial advisor — Qp7 13.4% 143% | 12.0% 14.2% 14.8% 13.0% 14.9% 12.6%
these are advisors to which you pay a fee
'p“:;g";mn from an advert or brochure about this specific Qp7 155% | 20.7% | 12.4% | 18.5% 19.1% 15.6% 25.4% 26.0%
A recommendation from friends, family or acquaintances QP7 33.9% 33.0% | 24.8% 30.7% 31.5% 36.4% 53.0% 44.9%
A rgcommgndatlgn from pe?ple you do not know such as QpP7 6.4% 3.9% | 3.5% 3.7% 4.1% 5.2% 10.4% 9.4%
social media or “influencers
!nformatlon prowded by staff of the financial product provider QP7 41.3% 36.2% | 29.1% 36.2% 43.5% 37.7% 43.3% 38.6%
in person, online or over the phone
Consumer review sites (e.g. Trust Pilot, Google Reviews) QP7 18.8% 22.7% | 17.1% 22.4% 22.6% 18.2% 23.1% 18.9%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP5 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to more than one product in in QP3 out of i) a pension, ii) an investment account that is linked to the stock market, iii) a mortgage, iv) a loan
secured on property, v) an unsecured bank or credit union loan, vi) car finance such as hire purchase or PCP, vii) a credit card, viii) a current account, ix) a savings account, x) a microfinance loan, xi) insurance
or xii) A prepaid debit card/ payment card not directly linked to a bank account (e.g. An Post prepaid, All Go cards)
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Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) t:':isat;y Tertiary Secondary PrlT::Z or 19-29 30-59 60+ ﬁ;‘is‘:;:: Southern Western
Opened a current account or arPs | 34.9% 44.7% 38.2% 22.6% 5.2% 46.9% | 32.0% | 34.0% | 36.3% 29.7% 30.7%
savings account completely online
Requested a payment, debit or QP8 | 47.4% 59.7% 52.5% 30.5% 8.6% 59.9% | 44.7% | 43.8% | 50.3% 40.3% 39.3%
credit card completely online
i’;:f;gi’:li Zonﬁ:énsurance policy | apg | as.1% 55.3% 52.4% 36.2% 5.2% 49.7% | 453% | 47.2% | 49.7% 41.1% 43.6%
Taken out credit completely online QP8 16.5% 20.3% 20.8% 8.5% 0.0% 19.8% 16.0% 14.3% 17.7% 13.4% 14.4%
Borrowed, lent, or invested money
via a crowdfunding, crowd apPs | 11.3% 14.8% 10.5% 9.3% 1.7% 12.4% | 11.0% | 8.5% 10.7% 11.0% 10.5%
investing, or peer-to-peer lending
platform such as GoFundMe
Gender Household Composition
' . Couple no kids Couple with Lone pe'lrent'does No ;.Jartn!er no Other |nc|u(?|ng
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone X ) not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Opened a current account or QP8 | 32.1% 33.9% 26.0% 31.7% 37.6% 26.0% 34.3% 37.8%
savings account completely online
Requested a payment, debit or apPs | 39.8% 48.7% 29.1% 45.4% 49.6% 49.4% 49.3% 52.0%
credit card completely online
ig:wsglrell::s/ :)onz:;nsurance policy QP8 46.1% 45.4% 31.4% 48.1% 53.0% 49.4% 39.6% 43.3%
Taken out credit completely online QP8 12.9% 17.5% 11.2% 14.7% 17.9% 16.9% 14.9% 18.9%
Borrowed, lent, or invested money
via a crowdfunding, crowd apPe | 12.9% 9.2% 5.0% 8.5% 13.8% 11.7% 14.2% 13.4%
investing, or peer-to-peer lending
platform such as GoFundMe

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP8 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP9: In the last 12 months, how often have you checked the balance and transactions of my bank account

online (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) PO.S - Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea's tand Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
Never QP9 7.1% 3.6% 2.5% 11.9% 25.9% 1.1% 6.4% 7.1% 6.4% 7.4% 6.6%
Sometimes QP9 8.3% 6.6% 6.7% 9.9% 8.6% 5.6% 7.9% 7.9% 6.6% 9.0% 9.7%
Often QP9 28.1% 27.4% 28.7% 25.7% 10.3% 29.4% 24.8% 28.4% 27.3% 25.0% 28.4%
Very often QP9 56.5% 61.4% 60.4% 45.1% 19.0% 61.6% 55.3% 53.2% 55.2% 52.7% 51.8%
Gender Household Composition
Counle no kids Coule with Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone _p X P not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Never QP9 6.6% 6.9% 13.6% 6.5% 4.1% 10.4% 5.2% 3.9%
Sometimes QP9 8.4% 7.6% 5.4% 7.7% 9.3% 9.1% 6.0% 9.4%
Often QP9 25.0% 27.8% 25.2% 24.2% 27.6% 24.7% 31.3% 30.7%
Very often QP9 56.0% 52.2% 39.9% 57.6% 58.3% 54.5% 50.7% 54.3%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QP9 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14

Choosing and Using Financial Products QP9: In the last 12 months, how often have you recharged a pre-paid card online (% Respondents Who Replied

IlYes")
Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) t;c;isat;y Tertiary Secondary Prl:‘n:r:‘z or 19-29 30-59 60+ i::ii:l::: Southern Western
Never QP9 75.6% 70.7% 71.6% 74.3% 55.2% 67.8% 69.8% 74.8% 70.4% 72.9% 72.8%
Sometimes QP9 11.0% 12.9% 9.6% 10.1% 5.2% 16.9% 10.7% 10.5% 9.8% 10.8% 11.7%
Often QP9 7.4% 7.9% 8.4% 5.7% 0.0% 6.2% 7.4% 6.2% 7.5% 6.0% 7.8%
Very often QP9 5.9% 7.1% 7.7% 2.6% 1.7% 6.2% 6.2% 4.9% 7.4% 3.8% 3.9%

Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other includin
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone COlpre no kids (;ouple with notplive with kri)ds with house sharingg
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples

Never QP9 73.7% 70.3% 62.8% 76.1% 77.0% 67.5% 65.7% 63.0%
Sometimes QP9 8.4% 11.8% 9.7% 8.0% 9.1% 20.8% 13.4% 15.7%
Often QP9 7.4% 6.7% 5.4% 7.5% 6.9% 6.5% 7.5% 9.4%
Very often QP9 6.3% 5.1% 5.4% 4.2% 6.1% 3.9% 7.5% 7.1%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QP9 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP9: In the last 12 months, how often have you paid bills online? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)
Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) PO.S - Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea's tand Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
Never QP9 16.4% 9.9% 11.4% 21.6% 43.1% 14.7% 14.8% 17.1% 14.9% 15.4% 18.3%
Sometimes QP9 19.0% 18.1% 17.0% 19.8% 8.6% 18.1% 17.9% 16.9% 15.5% 18.8% 24.1%
Often QP9 31.8% 26.6% 36.4% 28.9% 5.2% 35.6% 29.3% 31.4% 30.0% 31.9% 27.6%
Very often QP9 32.7% 44.4% 33.1% 22.4% 6.9% 28.8% 32.2% 31.0% 34.9% 28.1% 25.7%
Gender Household Composition
' ' Couple no kids Couple with Lone p:j\rent 'does No ;.)artnfer no Other incIu(?ing
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone . . not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Never QP9 15.4% 15.8% 20.9% 14.7% 11.2% 20.8% 18.7% 18.9%
Sometimes QP9 18.0% 18.2% 17.4% 15.0% 20.7% 19.5% 20.9% 15.0%
Often QP9 30.6% 29.8% 22.1% 33.2% 32.1% 26.0% 28.4% 34.6%
Very often QP9 32.2% 30.4% 23.6% 32.9% 35.2% 31.2% 25.4% 29.9%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP9 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14

Choosing and Using Financial Products QP9: In the last 12 months, how often have you bought goods and services online (% Respondents Who Replied

llYeSII)
Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) t;c;isat;y Tertiary Secondary Pn:‘::: or 19-29 30-59 60+ i::ii:l::: Southern Western
Never QP9 13.2% 4.7% 6.5% 21.6% 43.1% 6.8% 12.4% 13.0% 11.5% 12.6% 15.2%
Sometimes QP9 27.7% 24.1% 27.8% 27.7% 6.9% 16.9% 25.7% 26.5% 24.0% 28.7% 28.4%
Often QP9 31.7% 31.5% 34.7% 26.5% 10.3% 40.1% 31.2% 27.8% 29.3% 30.3% 31.9%
Very often QP9 27.4% 38.6% 29.1% 16.4% 3.4% 33.3% 25.0% 29.1% 30.4% 22.4% 20.6%

Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone Colt:s;ea:l:nlzds k(i::su(F;I : “:tt) not live with kids with house sharing
Y ag relative relative couples

Never QP9 10.9% 13.6% 18.2% 15.7% 8.1% 19.5% 10.4% 6.3%
Sometimes QP9 26.8% 26.1% 32.6% 26.9% 25.0% 22.1% 21.6% 24.4%
Often QP9 28.6% 31.1% 17.4% 28.4% 35.0% 36.4% 29.9% 37.8%
Very often QP9 29.8% 23.5% 15.9% 24.7% 31.1% 19.5% 31.3% 29.1%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QP9 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP9: In the last 12 months, how often have you transferred money to others online (% Respondents Who

Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) PO.S - Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea's tand Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
Never QP9 16.0% 6.0% 9.8% 25.3% 37.9% 6.2% 14.3% 16.7% 12.2% 17.6% 19.5%
Sometimes QP9 30.5% 28.2% 32.0% 26.9% 17.2% 24.3% 29.7% 28.0% 26.2% 30.1% 34.6%
Often QP9 30.0% 32.1% 33.6% 23.2% 5.2% 35.6% 28.6% 28.6% 30.7% 26.1% 26.8%
Very often QP9 23.5% 32.3% 22.6% 17.4% 3.4% 31.6% 21.7% 23.3% 26.2% 20.4% 15.2%
Gender Household Composition
Counle no kids Coule with Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone _p X P not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Never QP9 14.2% 15.9% 25.6% 15.0% 11.8% 16.9% 12.7% 10.2%
Sometimes QP9 28.8% 29.2% 27.9% 33.7% 26.4% 29.9% 26.1% 29.1%
Often QP9 28.4% 28.4% 20.2% 26.7% 32.9% 32.5% 29.1% 30.7%
Very often QP9 24.5% 21.0% 10.5% 20.4% 28.0% 19.5% 26.1% 28.3%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP9 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14

Choosing and Using Financial Products QP9: In the last 12 months, how often have you managed financial products and services such savings,

investments, credit, insurance online (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) t;c;isat;y Tertiary Secondary Pn:‘::: or 19-29 30-59 60+ i::ii:l::: Southern Western
Never QP9 32.3% 18.9% 22.2% 45.7% 55.2% 18.6% 29.9% 32.9% 27.0% 31.3% 40.1%
Sometimes QP9 25.8% 27.1% 27.5% 21.8% 3.4% 21.5% 24.1% 25.0% 22.5% 26.7% 26.1%
Often QP9 25.8% 27.4% 32.2% 16.4% 1.7% 33.9% 25.6% 22.9% 27.7% 22.6% 19.1%
Very often QP9 16.1% 25.2% 16.1% 8.9% 3.4% 23.7% 14.7% 15.8% 18.1% 13.6% 10.9%
Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other includin
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone COlpre no kids (;ouple with notplive with k?ds with house sharingg
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Never QP9 32.4% 29.6% 41.1% 31.7% 26.6% 39.0% 22.4% 26.8%
Sometimes QP9 24.3% 24.7% 16.3% 25.2% 28.0% 23.4% 26.1% 24.4%
Often QP9 24.8% 24.3% 17.8% 21.7% 29.1% 19.5% 27.6% 28.3%
Very often QP9 14.5% 15.8% 8.9% 17.2% 15.6% 16.9% 17.9% 18.1%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP9 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP9: In the last 12 months, how often have you paid for goods and services in a physical shop with a mobile

phone (e.g. using a mobile wallet, such as Apple Pay or Google Pay) (% Respondents Who Replied

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) PO.S - Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea's tand Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
Never QP9 51.2% 44.7% 45.2% 54.9% 53.4% 23.7% 47.3% 50.9% 43.5% 53.7% 54.1%
Sometimes QP9 13.1% 14.8% 12.4% 11.7% 6.9% 8.5% 13.0% 12.6% 12.6% 11.8% 13.6%
Often QP9 12.1% 11.5% 14.4% 9.9% 0.0% 17.5% 10.8% 12.0% 12.3% 10.0% 12.5%
Very often QP9 23.6% 27.9% 26.3% 16.4% 3.4% 48.0% 23.5% 21.2% 27.0% 18.8% 16.3%
Gender Household Composition
Counle no kids Coule with Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone _p X P not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Never QP9 51.6% 46.8% 56.2% 55.6% 45.1% 59.7% 32.8% 36.2%
Sometimes QP9 12.4% 12.6% 7.4% 12.0% 15.4% 13.0% 15.7% 9.4%
Often QP9 10.2% 12.5% 10.9% 8.5% 12.8% 9.1% 14.2% 16.5%
Very often QP9 22.0% 22.7% 9.7% 20.0% 26.0% 16.9% 31.3% 36.2%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP9 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14

Choosing and Using Financial Products QP9: In the last 12 months, how often have you used a website or app that aggregates several financial accounts

(e.g. Spendee) (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) t;c;isat;y Tertiary Secondary Pn:‘::: or 19-29 30-59 60+ i::ii:l::: Southern Western
Never QP9 82.0% 79.2% 77.2% 79.0% 60.3% 63.3% 78.2% 76.7% 75.5% 78.4% 82.1%
Sometimes QP9 7.6% 7.4% 7.7% 7.3% 1.7% 13.6% 7.0% 7.9% 8.2% 6.6% 5.8%
Often QP9 7.4% 6.6% 9.5% 5.0% 1.7% 15.3% 6.3% 7.9% 7.1% 6.8% 7.0%
Very often QP9 3.0% 4.4% 3.7% 1.2% 0.0% 5.6% 2.5% 3.2% 3.7% 2.2% 1.6%
Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other includin
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone COlpre no kids (;ouple with notplive with kri)ds with house sharingg
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Never QP9 79.2% 76.6% 74.0% 79.1% 82.1% 85.7% 70.1% 65.4%
Sometimes QP9 6.8% 7.5% 3.9% 5.7% 8.5% 6.5% 9.0% 12.6%
Often QP9 6.6% 7.2% 5.0% 8.2% 4.1% 6.5% 10.4% 15.0%
Very often QP9 3.0% 2.8% 0.8% 2.2% 3.9% 0.0% 4.5% 4.7%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP9 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP9: In the last 12 months, how often have you used an online platform for trading stocks and shares (%

Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) PO.S - Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea's tand Southern Western
tertiary none Midland
Never QP9 85.0% 77.8% 80.6% 85.5% 62.1% 68.9% 80.1% 83.5% 77.9% 81.4% 88.3%
Sometimes QP9 9.1% 12.9% 11.2% 3.6% 1.7% 17.5% 9.0% 7.5% 10.3% 8.6% 3.9%
Often QP9 4.2% 6.8% 4.0% 2.4% 0.0% 6.2% 4.0% 3.6% 4.7% 3.2% 3.5%
Very often QP9 1.7% 1.4% 2.1% 1.4% 0.0% 4.5% 1.3% 1.7% 2.3% 1.0% 0.8%
Gender Household Composition
Couple no kids Couple with Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone . X not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Never QP9 88.9% 75.5% 76.0% 83.5% 84.8% 87.0% 75.4% 68.5%
Sometimes QP9 4.8% 11.1% 3.5% 7.2% 8.9% 9.1% 13.4% 17.3%
Often QP9 1.7% 5.6% 3.5% 3.5% 4.1% 1.3% 1.5% 10.2%
Very often QP9 0.8% 2.1% 1.2% 1.5% 1.4% 1.3% 3.7% 1.6%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Note: QP9 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP10: Thinking about financial products and services in general, in the last 2 years, have you experienced any of

the following issues? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) t:r‘:is:;y Tertiary Secondary :Inm::z 19-29 | 30-59 60+ EMaiS;::: Southern | Western
accepted advice to invest in a financial product
that you later found to be a scam, such as a QP10 2.3% 2.7% 1.9% 2.2% 5.2% 3.4% 2.9% 1.3% 2.7% 1.8% 2.3%
pyramid scheme?
accidently provided personal financial information
(such as passwords or card number) in response to | o, | g o 5.8% 6.1% 5.9% 6.9% | 9.6% | 59% | 62% | 6.6% 5.0% 6.2%
an email, phone call or social media message that
you later found out was not genuine?
discovered that someone has used your card
details to pay for goods without your QP10 10.6% 13.2% 10.5% 9.1% 8.6% 11.9% | 9.6% | 11.8% 11.8% 9.8% 8.6%
authorisation?
queried a transaction listed on your bank or credit
. . QP10 | 30.5% 34.2% 33.8% 25.5% 13.8% 26.0% | 30.1% | 29.3% 32.1% 25.7% 33.9%
card statement that you did not recognise?
made a formal complaint about the service you
have received from a bank or other financial QP10 10.7% 13.4% 11.0% 7.7% 13.8% 6.8% 9.8% | 11.3% 12.0% 10.2% 7.4%
institution?
i k f f
;:3‘1;;%2‘2” abankaccount and been refused for | 5 | 5 g, 2.2% 3.9% 2.4% 52% | 6.8% | 2.9% | 32% | 4.1% 2.0% 1.6%
been refused a claim on an insurance product that | 516 | 4 5o 4.9% 4.7% 4.0% 3.4% | 4.0% | 45% | 3.8% | 4.7% 4.4% 3.9%
you expected to cover you?
been denied credit for which you had applied? QP10 5.2% 3.6% 6.5% 5.0% 5.2% 5.6% 5.2% 5.6% 5.4% 4.6% 5.8%
complained to a remittance provider about high | o, | 3 g 4.7% 4.0% 3.2% 34% | 4.0% | 3.8% | 47% | 3.3% 5.0% 3.1%
charges when sending or receiving money?
I It of hack hishi
S‘Zztm";S”ey as a result of hackers or phishing QP10 | 8.7% 6.8% 9.3% 9.7% 6.9% | 9.0% | 63% | 103% | 9.9% 7.2% 8.2%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Choosing and Using Financial Products QP10: Thinking about financial products and services in general, in the last 2 years, have you experienced any of

the following issues? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Gender Household Composition
Lives Couple no Couple Lone parent No partner no | Other including
Question Ref | Female | Male kids live with kids does not live kids with house sharing
|

alone alone (any age) with relative relative couples
zzcszziia‘:‘;f: at: ;”gjngjclzma?' product that you later foundto | o010 | g 700 | 2.8% | 2.3% 1.2% 2.0% 1.3% 4.5% 5.5%
accidently provided personal financial information (such as passwords
or card number) in response to an email, phone call or social media QP10 7.4% 5.0% 6.2% 4.5% 5.3% 9.1% 3.0% 14.2%
message that you later found out was not genuine?
di§covered that som.eon.e has used your card details to pay for goods QP10 | 11.9% 97% | 12.4% 10.2% 10.0% 10.4% 10.4% 10.2%
without your authorisation?
3;‘32';: r?:trargzz;:g;l'“ed on your bank or credit card statement that | o, | 59 o | 39496 | 24.8% |  30.2% 35.2% 29.9% 30.6% 22.0%
made a formal 'compllan;\t a'bou't the service you have received from a aP10 | 10.4% | 10.7% | 12.0% 11.0% 10.4% 13.0% 75% 9.4%
bank or other financial institution?
tried to open a bank account and been refused for any reason? QP10 3.6% 2.6% 3.1% 3.0% 1.4% 6.5% 1.5% 8.7%
:sszrr;e::s?ed a claim on an insurance product that you expected to QP10 23% 5.9% 5 4% 4.0% 43% 2 6% 6.0% 3.9%
been denied credit for which you had applied? QP10 3.8% 6.1% 4.7% 3.7% 5.7% 6.5% 4.5% 8.7%
complalned to a? r.emlttance provider about high charges when QP10 3.6% 4.0% 4.7% 3.0% 5.1% 3.9% 2.2% 1.6%
sending or receiving money?
lost money as a result of hackers or phishing scams? QP10 | 11.1% 7.1% | 10.5% 7.0% 8.5% 13.0% 9.0% 8.7%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour

Attitudes and Behaviour QS1: How much you agree or disagree with the statement (as it relates to you) — I find it more satisfying to spend money than

to save it for the | erm (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)
Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary | Primary or none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland | Southern Western
Completely agree QSs1 15.8% 11.5% 15.1% 17.6% 34.5% 12.4% 16.5% | 14.7% 15.1% 16.2% 16.7%
2 QSs1 11.9% 14.2% 12.3% 9.7% 10.3% 15.8% 11.5% | 12.2% 11.8% 10.6% 14.4%
3 QS1 34.0% 34.5% 33.3% 35.6% 15.5% 28.8% 33.7% | 35.3% 35.1% 32.1% 33.1%
4 QS1 18.6% 23.8% 19.8% 14.3% 12.1% 25.4% 17.8% | 17.3% 17.5% 19.0% 20.6%
Completely disagree QS1 19.7% 15.9% 19.4% 22.0% 22.4% 17.5% 19.8% | 20.3% 19.8% 21.8% 14.4%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone Couple no kids live Fouple with Lorre par:ent doe_s not _No p.artner n? Other irrcluding house
alone kids (any age) live with relative kids with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QS1 17.4% 14.7% 19.0% 18.0% 14.0% 19.5% 11.2% 11.8%
2 QS1 9.9% 13.0% 7.0% 11.7% 13.0% 9.1% 15.7% 15.0%
3 QS1 33.4% 34.0% 38.4% 33.4% 32.9% 33.8% 29.9% 33.1%
4 QS1 20.0% 17.6% 12.8% 19.0% 19.9% 14.3% 25.4% 18.9%
Completely disagree QsS1 18.8% 20.0% 20.9% 17.5% 20.3% 22.1% 17.2% 21.3%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS1: How much you agree or disagree with the statement (as it relates to you) — | am prepared to risk some of my own money

when saving or making an investment (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none | 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern | Western
Completely agree QS1 17.2% 16.2% 17.0% 18.2% 15.5% 19.2% | 16.5% | 17.3% 17.3% 16.2% 18.7%
2 Qs1 16.4% 20.8% 18.2% 12.5% 5.2% 21.5% | 16.5% | 15.6% 16.9% 16.6% 14.4%
3 Qs1 26.3% 31.0% 28.5% 21.4% 15.5% 36.2% | 26.1% | 28.0% 27.6% 24.0% 26.5%
4 Qs1 12.9% 15.1% 13.0% 12.1% 5.2% 13.6% | 12.2% | 13.0% 13.4% 12.0% 12.8%
Completely disagree Qs1 26.6% 16.2% 22.4% 35.0% 53.4% 9.0% | 27.6% | 25.0% 24.0% 30.1% 26.5%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives .COI'lple no Couple with kids (any age) Lor}e paljent doe.s not .No p.::!rtner nf) Other ir}cluding house
alone | kids live alone live with relative kids with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QS1 12.4% 20.4% | 19.0% 19.7% 14.0% 15.6% 14.9% 21.3%
2 QS1 11.9% 19.3% | 10.5% 16.0% 18.1% 19.5% 19.4% 17.3%
3 QS1 25.6% 26.5% | 25.2% 20.9% 28.0% 24.7% 36.6% 27.6%
4 QS1 14.4% 11.8% | 10.1% 13.0% 15.4% 5.2% 9.7% 15.7%
Completely disagree QS1 34.4% 21.2% | 32.9% 29.7% 24.0% 32.5% 17.9% 18.1%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS1: How much you agree or disagree with the statement (as it relates to you) — Money is there to be spent (% Respondents

Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
. . . Primary or .

Question Ref Yes (%) | Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QS1 18.4% 11.8% 15.2% 23.4% 48.3% 16.9% 20.2% 15.6% 17.4% 19.8% 18.3%
2 QS1 16.0% 17.0% 16.3% 15.6% 8.6% 23.7% 14.4% 18.2% 16.3% 16.2% 14.0%
3 QS1 39.5% 42.2% 42.9% 35.4% 17.2% 33.9% 37.1% 40.8% 39.2% 37.3% 43.2%
4 QsS1 14.0% 17.8% 14.7% 11.5% 3.4% 14.7% 15.2% 12.4% 14.2% 13.8% 13.6%
Completely disagree QS1 12.3% 11.0% 10.7% 13.7% 22.4% 10.2% 12.6% 12.8% 12.4% 12.6% 10.9%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone Couple no kids Couple with Lone parent does No partner no Other including house
live alone kids (any age) | not live with relative | kids with relative sharing couples
Completely agree QS1 17.4% 19.0% 27.1% 19.5% 12.8% 18.2% 18.7% 18.9%
2 QS1 16.2% 15.6% 11.6% 13.0% 17.5% 11.7% 23.9% 21.3%
3 QS1 40.2% 38.8% 35.7% 40.1% 43.9% 39.0% 32.1% 33.1%
4 QS1 14.2% 13.7% 10.9% 16.0% 14.4% 10.4% 12.7% 15.7%
Completely disagree QS1 12.1% 12.4% 14.0% 11.2% 11.2% 20.8% 12.7% 10.2%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS1: How much you agree or disagree with the statement (as it relates to you) — | am satisfied with my present financial

situation (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary Primary or none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QS1 35.4% 31.2% 35.4% 35.2% 55.2% 18.6% | 34.9% | 36.5% 32.8% 36.9% 38.5%
2 QS1 22.3% 32.3% 23.1% 15.2% 12.1% 23.7% | 21.6% | 21.8% 24.4% 21.0% 18.3%
3 Qs1 20.3% 17.3% 21.9% 22.2% 6.9% 22.0% 20.1% | 20.1% 19.8% 21.2% 19.5%
4 Qs1 11.7% 12.3% 10.5% 13.1% 6.9% 21.5% 11.4% | 12.0% 12.0% 11.6% 10.5%
Completely disagree Qs1 10.4% 6.8% 8.8% 13.7% 19.0% 14.1% 11.5% | 9.0% 10.6% 8.8% 12.8%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone Cotfple no kids Fouple with Lor}e paljent doe.s not .No p.::!rtner nf) Other ir}cluding house
live alone kids (any age) live with relative kids with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QS1 35.2% 35.1% 41.9% 44.1% 32.1% 24.7% 26.1% 21.3%
2 QS1 20.3% 23.4% 15.1% 22.4% 26.2% 24.7% 23.1% 17.3%
3 QsS1 21.0% 19.7% 18.6% 16.7% 22.0% 14.3% 20.9% 29.9%
4 Qs1 12.7% 10.9% 8.9% 8.5% 10.8% 16.9% 19.4% 18.9%
Completely disagree QS1 10.4% 10.4% 14.3% 7.7% 8.7% 19.5% 10.4% 11.8%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS1: How much you agree or disagree with the statement (as it relates to you) — | keep a close personal watch on my financial

affairs (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QsS1 62.0% 56.4% 62.5% 63.6% 67.2% 56.5% 62.1% | 61.8% 61.3% 61.9% 61.9%
2 QS1 18.9% 25.5% 20.0% 13.9% 10.3% 22.0% 17.2% | 20.1% 19.4% 17.6% 19.5%
3 QS1 10.4% 9.9% 8.8% 12.5% 10.3% 10.2% 11.3% 9.4% 9.6% 10.8% 11.7%
4 QS1 3.9% 5.2% 4.2% 3.0% 0.0% 4.5% 3.9% 3.8% 3.6% 4.2% 3.9%
Completely disagree QsS1 5.1% 3.0% 4.6% 6.5% 10.3% 6.8% 5.3% 4.7% 5.6% 5.4% 3.1%

Gender Household Composition
. . Couple no kids Couple with Lone parent does No partner no Other including house

Question Ref Female Male Lives alone Ii\’:e alone kids (F:my age) | not Iivepwith relative | kids vr;ith relative sharing cougples
Completely agree Qs1 62.8% 60.8% 64.3% 67.8% 56.9% 68.8% 54.5% 58.3%
2 QS1 15.9% 20.7% 10.1% 17.0% 23.8% 15.6% 23.1% 19.7%
3 QS1 10.2% 10.5% 11.6% 8.0% 11.2% 6.5% 11.2% 13.4%
4 QS1 5.1% 3.0% 4.7% 3.0% 3.9% 5.2% 3.0% 4.7%
Completely disagree QS1 6.0% 4.6% 8.5% 4.0% 3.9% 3.9% 8.2% 3.9%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS1: How much you agree or disagree with the statement (as it relates to you) — My financial situation limits my ability to do

the things that are important to me (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref | Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary Secondary Primary or none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QS1 17.7% 9.9% 14.4% 24.6% 37.9% 15.3% 16.4% 20.3% 17.1% 17.8% 18.7%
2 QS1 14.0% 10.7% 14.7% 15.2% 15.5% 23.2% 12.8% 15.4% 15.0% 13.4% 12.1%
3 Qs1 20.5% 20.3% 20.7% 20.6% 15.5% 25.4% 20.5% 18.6% 18.2% 21.8% 23.7%
4 QSs1 20.9% 27.1% 22.6% 16.0% 5.2% 19.8% 22.4% 18.4% 22.6% 18.8% 19.5%
Completely disagree Qs1 27.1% 32.1% 27.5% 23.0% 25.9% 16.4% 27.6% 26.7% 26.5% 28.1% 26.1%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref | Female Male Lives Cotfple no kids Couple with kids Lor}e paljent doe.s not No p?rtner n_o kids Other ir}cluding house
alone live alone (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QS1 18.2% 17.3% 24.0% 15.0% 14.8% 31.2% 18.7% 15.0%
2 QS1 12.4% 15.0% 12.4% 8.2% 16.7% 7.8% 18.7% 22.8%
3 QS1 19.8% 20.7% 15.5% 19.5% 20.7% 18.2% 24.6% 28.3%
4 QS1 20.2% 21.0% 14.7% 24.9% 23.2% 18.2% 17.2% 15.7%
Completely disagree QS1 29.3% 25.5% 32.9% 31.7% 24.4% 24.7% 20.9% 18.1%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS1: How much you agree or disagree with the statement (as it relates to you) — | set long term financial goals and strive to

achieve them (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree Qs1 29.1% 35.3% 27.8% 24.8% 34.5% 31.6% 28.7% 31.4% 28.8% 29.7% 28.0%
2 QsS1 22.4% 21.9% 27.5% 18.2% 10.3% 26.0% 22.4% 20.3% 22.2% 24.0% 19.1%
3 QsS1 22.4% 21.1% 22.1% 24.4% 13.8% 25.4% 21.9% 21.6% 23.8% 18.2% 25.7%
4 QsS1 11.0% 13.4% 9.5% 10.9% 12.1% 8.5% 10.1% 13.9% 11.2% 10.4% 11.3%
Completely disagree Qs1 14.4% 7.7% 12.4% 20.4% 22.4% 8.5% 15.6% 11.8% 12.3% 16.8% 15.6%

Gender Household Composition
. . Couple no Couple with Lone parent does No partner no Other including house

Question Ref Female Male Lives alone kids Ii\?e alone | kids (pany age) | not Iivepwith relative | kids vr\)lith relative sharing cougples
Completely agree QsS1 26.3% 30.7% 30.2% 30.4% 27.4% 27.3% 25.4% 33.1%
2 QsS1 21.3% 22.8% 14.0% 19.2% 27.2% 20.8% 24.6% 27.6%
3 QS1 24.1% 21.0% 20.5% 20.7% 23.0% 23.4% 27.6% 21.3%
4 QS1 11.4% 10.7% 9.7% 12.0% 11.2% 9.1% 11.9% 9.4%
Completely disagree QsS1 15.5% 13.6% 22.5% 16.0% 11.0% 18.2% 9.7% 8.7%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS1: How much you agree or disagree with the statement (as it relates to you) — | believe that money in a bank will be safe

even if the bank fails (% Respondents

ho Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary Primary or none 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QS1 25.1% 17.8% 24.0% 29.3% 39.7% 11.3% | 25.8% 24.8% 25.0% 25.3% 23.7%
2 QS1 20.3% 24.9% 22.1% 16.2% 6.9% 19.8% | 19.8% 21.8% 20.6% 18.2% 23.0%
3 Qs1 23.1% 25.5% 22.9% 22.8% 12.1% 243% | 22.7% 23.3% 23.7% 20.0% 26.8%
4 Qs1 12.6% 15.1% 12.8% 11.9% 1.7% 16.4% 12.5% 12.4% 11.9% 14.6% 10.5%
Completely disagree Qs1 18.2% 15.9% 17.5% 18.4% 32.8% 27.1% 18.1% 16.5% 17.1% 20.6% 16.0%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives Cotfple no kids Couple with kids (any Lor'le par:ent doe's not No p?rtner n'o kids Other irrcluding house
alone live alone age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QSs1 21.3% 27.4% 31.0% 28.4% 23.2% 22.1% 20.9% 14.2%
2 QSs1 22.0% 19.0% 14.7% 18.2% 25.2% 20.8% 18.7% 18.9%
3 QsS1 24.8% 21.8% 17.1% 22.4% 23.0% 26.0% 29.1% 28.3%
4 QSs1 13.6% 11.8% 10.9% 14.0% 12.4% 7.8% 11.2% 16.5%
Completely disagree QS1 17.4% 18.5% 21.7% 16.2% 15.4% 23.4% 20.1% 22.0%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS1: How much you agree or disagree with the statement (as it relates to you) — | have too much debt right now (%

Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) | Post-tertiary | Tertiary Secondary Primary or none 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland | Southern Western
Completely agree QsS1 8.6% 7.4% 7.0% 10.7% 13.8% 9.0% 9.8% 8.3% 8.3% 8.6% 9.3%
2 QS1 5.9% 6.0% 5.6% 6.5% 3.4% 3.4% 6.3% 5.1% 5.9% 5.4% 7.0%
3 QS1 10.5% 8.8% 12.8% 9.9% 3.4% 7.3% 11.0% 9.2% 10.7% 10.0% 10.5%
4 QS1 13.2% 15.3% 13.7% 11.9% 5.2% 6.8% 13.3% 12.6% 13.4% 12.6% 13.2%
Completely disagree QS1 61.8% 61.9% 60.6% 60.8% 70.7% 73.4% | 59.0% 64.1% 61.0% 62.9% 59.5%

Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other includin
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone Cmfple no kids Foume with notplive with k?ds with house sharingg
live alone kids (any age) R X
relative relative couples

Completely agree QsS1 8.8% 8.5% 11.2% 6.2% 9.4% 13.0% 7.5% 5.5%
2 Qs1 4.8% 6.7% 4.7% 5.2% 6.9% 9.1% 2.2% 8.7%
3 QS1 9.1% 11.2% 7.0% 7.2% 15.2% 10.4% 8.2% 11.0%
4 QS1 11.4% 14.3% 7.8% 11.7% 17.7% 20.8% 9.7% 8.7%
Completely disagree QS1 65.3% 58.8% 67.4% 69.6% 50.4% 46.8% 71.6% 65.4%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS1: How much you agree or disagree with the statement (as it relates to you) — If | borrow money | have a responsibility to

pay it back (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)
Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary Primary or none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QS1 92.0% 93.2% 93.0% 88.9% 86.2% 87.0% 90.9% | 92.5% 91.0% 92.4% 90.7%
2 QS1 2.8% 2.5% 2.1% 3.6% 5.2% 3.4% 2.9% 2.1% 2.7% 3.2% 2.3%
3 Qs1 0.7% 0.3% 0.9% 0.8% 1.7% 0.0% 0.7% 0.6% 0.9% 0.0% 1.6%
4 Qs1 0.5% 0.5% 0.4% 0.6% 1.7% 0.6% 0.6% 0.4% 0.5% 0.6% 0.4%
Completely disagree Qs1 4.3% 3.6% 3.5% 5.7% 3.4% 9.0% 4.5% 4.3% 4.3% 3.8% 5.1%
Gender Household Composition
' ' Couple no kids Couple with Lone p:ilrent'does No Partnfer no Other incIu(?ing
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone . X not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Completely agree QsS1 92.9% 90.5% 89.1% 92.5% 93.3% 92.2% 86.6% 89.8%
2 QsS1 1.3% 3.8% 1.9% 3.0% 3.0% 1.3% 3.0% 3.9%
3 Qs1 0.2% 1.0% 0.4% 1.0% 0.4% 1.3% 0.0% 2.4%
4 Qs1 0.5% 0.6% 1.2% 0.5% 0.4% 0.0% 0.7% 0.0%
Completely disagree QS1 4.8% 3.9% 6.6% 3.0% 3.0% 3.9% 9.0% 3.9%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS1: How much you agree or disagree with the statement (as it relates to you) — | believe that banks should check the ethics

of companies before providing them with banking services (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QS1 66.4% 59.7% 64.6% 71.3% 74.1% 55.9% 64.8% 69.9% 64.3% 71.1% 61.5%
2 QS1 12.4% 14.8% 12.8% 10.3% 10.3% 16.4% 13.1% 9.2% 13.7% 10.0% 12.8%
3 QS1 12.2% 15.1% 13.3% 9.1% 8.6% 16.9% 11.9% 13.0% 11.6% 10.2% 17.5%
4 QsS1 3.7% 5.8% 4.4% 2.0% 0.0% 5.1% 3.6% 2.8% 4.4% 3.0% 3.1%
Completely disagree QsS1 5.1% 4.4% 4.7% 5.9% 5.2% 4.5% 5.7% 4.7% 5.2% 5.0% 4.7%
Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone . Cotfple no (.:ouple with Lor}e par:ent doe.s .No pfartner n.o Other irjcluding house
kids live alone | kids (any age) | not live with relative | kids with relative sharing couples
Completely agree QS1 69.1% 64.0% 70.5% 70.3% 64.8% 61.0% 56.7% 61.4%
2 QS1 10.4% 13.6% 5.8% 11.0% 14.4% 18.2% 14.2% 15.7%
3 QS1 11.6% 12.5% 11.6% 10.7% 12.2% 7.8% 17.2% 15.0%
4 Qs1 3.0% 4.2% 2.7% 3.7% 4.1% 5.2% 3.0% 3.9%
Completely disagree QS1 5.5% 4.8% 7.4% 4.0% 3.9% 6.5% 8.2% 3.9%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS2: And how often would you say this statement applies to you? — | tend to worry about paying my normal living expenses

(% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary Primary or none | 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland | Southern Western
Always QS2 10.2% 5.2% 7.9% 14.9% 24.1% 10.2% | 10.9% 8.8% 10.3% 10.0% 10.1%
Often QS2 9.1% 7.1% 8.6% 10.7% 10.3% 13.6% | 7.6% 10.5% 10.2% 7.4% 8.9%
Sometimes QS2 24.5% 21.1% 25.0% 26.3% 19.0% 26.6% | 24.2% 25.4% 23.0% 25.7% 26.1%
Rarely QS2 24.2% 27.1% 28.2% 19.4% 8.6% 24.9% | 23.9% 23.3% 24.2% 23.0% 26.1%
Never QS2 32.1% 39.2% 30.3% 28.3% 37.9% 24.3% | 33.1% 32.1% 31.9% 33.9% 28.8%

Gender Household Composition
' ' Couple no kids | Couple with kids Lone pa'lrent.does No ;.)artnfer no Other incluc!ing
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone . not live with kids with house sharing
live alone (any age) . .
relative relative couples

Always QS2 9.9% 10.4% 14.3% 8.2% 8.7% 16.9% 7.5% 12.6%
Often QS2 7.1% 10.4% 10.1% 7.7% 8.7% 7.8% 10.4% 11.8%
Sometimes QS2 29.4% 21.2% 20.9% 20.0% 27.8% 29.9% 23.9% 29.9%
Rarely QS2 25.0% 23.5% 17.4% 25.4% 28.0% 13.0% 31.3% 17.3%
Never QS2 28.6% 34.3% 37.2% 38.2% 27.0% 32.5% 26.9% 27.6%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS2: And how often would you say this statement applies to you? — My finances control my life (% Respondents Who Replied

”YES”)
Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary Primary or none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Always QS2 9.4% 6.0% 8.8% 11.9% 15.5% 10.7% 8.5% 12.0% 9.9% 8.8% 8.9%
Often QS2 10.2% 7.7% 8.1% 14.9% 6.9% 16.4% 9.6% 10.5% 9.5% 10.0% 12.5%
Sometimes QS2 25.3% 23.0% 25.0% 26.9% 24.1% 26.6% 25.2% 26.3% 25.8% 23.8% 26.8%
Rarely QS2 24.0% 30.7% 27.0% 17.4% 8.6% 28.2% 26.7% 19.7% 24.1% 23.6% 24.1%
Never QS2 31.1% 32.6% 31.2% 28.5% 44.8% 18.1% 29.8% 31.6% 30.4% 33.9% 27.6%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone . Cotfple no (.Zouple with Lor?e pal:ent doe.s .No p?rtner n'o Other irjcluding house
kids live alone | kids (any age) | not live with relative | kids with relative sharing couples

Always QS2 8.1% 10.2% 13.6% 5.5% 8.1% 19.5% 11.2% 10.2%
Often QS2 8.3% 11.4% 12.8% 8.5% 7.9% 11.7% 13.4% 15.0%
Sometimes QS2 25.8% 25.1% 19.4% 19.2% 33.1% 23.4% 23.9% 28.3%
Rarely QS2 23.8% 24.1% 16.3% 28.9% 25.0% 10.4% 25.4% 26.0%
Never QS2 34.0% 29.1% 38.0% 37.4% 26.0% 35.1% 26.1% 20.5%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS2: And how often would you say this statement applies to you? — Before | buy something | carefully consider whether | can

afford it (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Always Qs2 47.6% 45.5% 45.5% 49.1% 63.8% 36.2% | 47.5% 45.9% 44.8% 50.9% 48.6%
Often QS2 23.4% 27.1% 25.2% 20.0% 13.8% 31.1% | 24.5% 22.0% 24.5% 21.8% 23.3%
Sometimes Qs2 19.2% 19.7% 20.5% 18.8% 5.2% 22.0% | 16.5% 23.5% 21.2% 16.6% 18.3%
Rarely Qs2 5.5% 6.8% 4.9% 5.3% 3.4% 7.9% 6.2% 4.5% 5.1% 6.4% 4.7%
Never Qs2 4.3% 0.8% 3.7% 6.5% 13.8% 2.8% 5.0% 4.1% 4.1% 4.2% 5.1%
Gender Household Composition
' ' Couple no kids Couple with Lone pzj\rent.does No Partnfer no Other incluc!ing
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone . . not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Always QS2 46.3% 48.3% 48.1% 49.4% 49.8% 53.2% 35.8% 40.2%
Often QS2 21.3% 24.8% 16.7% 21.7% 25.2% 22.1% 33.6% 25.2%
Sometimes Qs2 21.7% 17.5% 17.4% 18.7% 19.3% 19.5% 20.9% 21.3%
Rarely Qs2 6.1% 4.9% 6.6% 5.7% 3.7% 3.9% 4.5% 11.0%
Never Qs2 4.6% 4.1% 10.9% 4.0% 2.0% 1.3% 5.2% 2.4%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS2: And how often would you say this statement applies to you? — | have money left over at the end of the month (%

Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary | Primary or none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Always QS2 37.4% 43.3% 40.6% 30.5% 27.6% 36.7% 37.1% 37.6% 37.5% 39.7% 32.3%
Often QS2 23.0% 24.9% 24.2% 21.0% 17.2% 26.6% 23.4% 21.4% 23.4% 22.0% 23.7%
Sometimes QS2 24.8% 21.1% 25.0% 26.9% 25.9% 26.6% 25.7% 24.4% 24.1% 24.6% 26.8%
Rarely QS2 8.2% 7.7% 5.8% 11.5% 6.9% 5.6% 7.9% 9.2% 8.2% 7.2% 10.1%
Never QS2 6.6% 3.0% 4.2% 9.9% 22.4% 4.5% 5.7% 7.5% 6.7% 6.4% 6.6%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone Cot.xple no kids (.:ouple with Lor}e par:ent doe.s not .No pfartner n.o Other irjcluding house
live alone kids (any age) live with relative kids with relative sharing couples

Always QS2 33.2% 40.1% 41.5% 42.1% 35.8% 22.1% 33.6% 33.1%
Often QS2 21.0% 24.3% 16.3% 25.9% 21.9% 20.8% 29.9% 26.0%
Sometimes QS2 28.9% 21.9% 21.7% 21.4% 27.4% 36.4% 20.9% 27.6%
Rarely QS2 9.3% 7.5% 9.3% 5.7% 8.9% 11.7% 7.5% 9.4%
Never QS2 7.6% 5.9% 10.9% 4.7% 5.7% 9.1% 8.2% 3.9%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS2: And how often would you say this statement applies to you? — | pay my bills on time (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) | Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none | 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Always QS2 81.7% 83.8% 83.9% 76.8% 81.0% 73.4% | 81.8% 79.3% 81.9% 80.8% 81.3%
Often QS2 14.4% 13.7% 12.4% 17.0% 15.5% 20.3% | 14.7% 15.6% 13.9% 15.8% 12.8%
Sometimes Qs2 2.3% 1.4% 2.3% 3.4% 0.0% 2.8% 1.9% 2.8% 2.0% 2.0% 3.9%
Rarely Qs2 0.6% 0.5% 0.5% 0.6% 1.7% 0.6% 0.6% 0.9% 0.7% 0.4% 0.8%
Never Qs2 0.9% 0.3% 0.7% 1.6% 1.7% 0.6% 0.6% 1.3% 1.2% 0.6% 0.8%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives ' COl.'lp|e no Fouple with Lone parent doe.s not live with .No p?rtner n'o Other ir}cluding house
alone kids live alone | kids (any age) relative kids with relative sharing couples

Always Qs2 85.0% 79.2% 83.7% 84.5% 80.7% 76.6% 76.1% 78.7%
Often QS2 10.7% 16.7% 10.1% 14.5% 15.4% 14.3% 17.9% 15.0%
Sometimes QS2 2.3% 2.3% 2.3% 0.2% 3.0% 5.2% 3.0% 3.9%
Rarely QS2 0.5% 0.7% 1.2% 0.2% 0.6% 1.3% 0.0% 0.8%
Never Qs2 1.0% 0.9% 2.3% 0.5% 0.4% 1.3% 1.5% 0.8%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS2: And how often would you say this statement applies to you? — | share the passwords and PINs of my bank account with

my close friends (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) te:t:-isat;y Tertiary Secondary Pr":::: or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ili/aI:c:I::: Southern Western
Always QS2 1.5% 1.1% 1.1% 1.8% 5.2% 1.7% 1.6% 1.5% 1.2% 2.4% 0.8%
Often QS2 0.5% 0.3% 0.5% 0.6% 1.7% 1.7% 0.5% 0.6% 0.8% 0.0% 0.8%
Sometimes QS2 1.4% 1.6% 1.2% 1.6% 0.0% 2.3% 2.1% 0.4% 1.2% 2.2% 0.4%
Rarely QS2 3.3% 4.1% 3.3% 2.6% 3.4% 9.0% 3.5% 2.6% 3.1% 3.8% 2.7%
Never QS2 93.3% 92.6% 93.9% 92.7% 87.9% 84.2% 91.8% 94.9% 93.3% 91.0% 95.3%
Gender Household Composition
' . Couple no kids Couple with Lone pz.lrent'does No ;.Jartn!er no Other inclut?ing
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone . X not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Always QS2 1.8% 1.3% 1.2% 1.2% 1.2% 2.6% 3.0% 2.4%
Often QS2 0.5% 0.6% 0.0% 0.5% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 3.1%
Sometimes QS2 0.5% 2.0% 0.8% 1.0% 1.2% 1.3% 1.5% 4.7%
Rarely QS2 3.3% 3.2% 1.9% 3.0% 3.0% 3.9% 4.5% 6.3%
Never QS2 93.4% 92.5% 95.3% 94.0% 94.3% 92.2% 89.6% 82.7%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS2: And how often would you say this statement applies to you? — Before buying a financial product online | check if the

provider is regulated in my country (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) | Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none | 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Always QS2 45.1% 47.9% 48.5% 33.5% 34.5% 32.2% | 43.0% 40.8% 44.3% 40.3% 42.8%
Often QS2 11.2% 11.8% 10.3% 10.5% 8.6% 19.2% | 9.8% 13.0% 11.4% 10.4% 8.9%
Sometimes QS2 10.8% 10.4% 10.9% 10.5% 1.7% 15.8% 9.8% 10.9% 9.1% 10.4% 13.2%
Rarely QS2 7.7% 7.7% 7.9% 6.9% 3.4% 14.7% 7.0% 7.5% 8.3% 6.2% 6.6%
Never QS2 25.2% 18.9% 19.1% 31.5% 36.2% 17.5% | 25.1% 22.0% 21.7% 27.1% 24.1%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives .COI'lple no Couple with kids Lor}e paljent doe.s not No partner n_o kids with Other ir}cluding house
alone kids live alone (any age) live with relative relative sharing couples

Always QS2 45.1% 41.2% 38.4% 46.6% 45.7% 41.6% 38.8% 32.3%
Often QS2 10.2% 10.9% 4.7% 10.7% 10.6% 10.4% 16.4% 16.5%
Sometimes QS2 10.1% 10.2% 8.5% 9.7% 11.2% 13.0% 11.2% 8.7%
Rarely QS2 5.1% 8.8% 3.1% 6.5% 8.5% 5.2% 9.7% 12.6%
Never QS2 23.1% 24.4% 33.7% 20.7% 20.9% 24.7% 22.4% 27.6%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS2: And how often would you say this statement applies to you? — | share information about my personal finances publicly

online (e.g. on social media) (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Always QS2 0.6% 1.4% 0.5% 0.2% 0.0% 1.1% 0.7% 0.6% 0.7% 0.6% 0.4%
Often QS2 0.3% 0.0% 0.5% 0.2% 0.0% 0.6% 0.1% 0.6% 0.4% 0.0% 0.4%
Sometimes QS2 1.2% 0.5% 1.6% 1.2% 1.7% 2.8% 1.5% 0.9% 1.1% 0.8% 2.3%
Rarely QS2 1.4% 1.6% 1.9% 0.8% 0.0% 4.5% 1.2% 1.5% 1.9% 1.2% 0.4%
Never QS2 96.5% 96.2% 95.1% 95.6% 96.6% 90.4% | 95.8% 94.9% 94.9% 96.2% 96.5%

Gender Household Composition
Couple no kids Couple with Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone X . not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . X
relative relative couples

Always QS2 0.5% 0.7% 0.0% 0.5% 0.6% 0.0% 0.7% 2.4%
Often QS2 0.2% 0.3% 0.0% 0.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.6%
Sometimes QS2 0.5% 1.7% 0.4% 1.2% 0.8% 2.6% 3.0% 1.6%
Rarely QS2 1.3% 1.4% 0.8% 1.0% 1.0% 1.3% 3.0% 3.9%
Never QS2 96.5% 95.0% 95.7% 95.8% 97.4% 96.1% 93.3% 89.8%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS2: And how often would you say this statement applies to you? — Before | buy something, | consider whether the company

strives to improve its social or environmental impact (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)
Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) | Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary Primary or none 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Always QS2 9.0% 7.9% 7.5% 9.5% 22.4% 6.2% 9.7% 6.4% 9.4% 9.0% 7.4%
Often QSs2 11.2% 14.0% 12.1% 8.3% 8.6% 11.9% | 9.6% 11.1% 12.6% 9.6% 9.7%
Sometimes Qs2 32.1% 36.2% 33.5% 28.1% 19.0% 41.2% | 30.7% 35.0% 32.3% 31.7% 30.4%
Rarely Qs2 16.0% 16.2% 19.1% 12.9% 8.6% 16.9% | 15.3% 18.4% 16.6% 14.2% 17.1%
Never Qs2 31.7% 25.5% 27.1% 40.0% 36.2% 22.6% | 34.1% 28.4% 28.5% 34.7% 33.5%
Gender Household Composition
' ' Couple no kids Couple with Lone pzj\rent.does No Partnfer no Other incluc!ing
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone R X not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) . .
relative relative couples
Always QS2 10.2% 8.0% 12.4% 10.2% 7.7% 9.1% 6.7% 4.7%
Often QS2 13.7% 9.2% 12.8% 10.5% 11.2% 6.5% 10.4% 12.6%
Sometimes Qs2 35.4% 29.3% 21.3% 32.9% 34.3% 31.2% 36.6% 34.6%
Rarely Qs2 12.7% 18.0% 12.0% 16.0% 17.3% 20.8% 14.2% 16.5%
Never Qs2 27.4% 34.2% 39.1% 29.7% 28.7% 32.5% 32.1% 30.7%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS2: And how often would you say this statement applies to you? — | buy goods and services that | do not need (%

Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary Primary or none 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Always QS2 2.1% 2.5% 2.3% 1.6% 3.4% 5.6% 2.2% 2.4% 2.7% 1.8% 1.2%
Often QS2 7.4% 9.3% 6.8% 7.1% 3.4% 15.3% 7.5% 6.8% 8.7% 5.4% 7.4%
Sometimes QS2 32.0% 40.0% 32.6% 27.9% 10.3% 45.2% | 32.4% | 32.7% 33.6% 29.1% 32.3%
Rarely QS2 27.0% 29.9% 30.1% 23.8% 5.2% 16.9% | 26.9% | 25.6% 25.8% 29.1% 25.7%
Never QS2 31.6% 18.4% 28.0% 39.4% 77.6% 16.9% | 30.8% | 32.3% 29.0% 34.3% 33.1%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives Cotfple no kids (.:ouple with Lor}e par:ent doe.s not No p?rtner n'o kids Other irjcluding house
alone live alone kids (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Always QS2 2.3% 2.0% 1.6% 1.2% 2.6% 0.0% 3.7% 3.9%
Often QS2 7.9% 6.9% 6.2% 4.7% 6.7% 3.9% 16.4% 13.4%
Sometimes QS2 36.7% 28.7% 24.8% 32.4% 31.7% 33.8% 32.1% 44.1%
Rarely QS2 26.3% 27.4% 23.3% 26.4% 31.1% 33.8% 23.1% 18.9%
Never QS2 26.8% 34.6% 43.8% 34.9% 27.8% 28.6% 24.6% 19.7%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS3: | would also like to know how well this statement describes you or your situation? — Because of my money situation, |

feel like | will never have the things | want in life (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary | Primary or none 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely QS3 8.2% 3.0% 5.1% 13.7% 22.4% 9.0% 7.6% 9.6% 7.8% 9.0% 7.4%
Very well QS3 3.7% 3.3% 2.8% 5.1% 1.7% 6.2% 3.8% 3.2% 3.5% 4.0% 3.5%
Somewhat QSs3 22.5% 20.8% 22.9% 23.4% 10.3% 26.6% | 21.9% 23.3% 21.6% 21.6% 25.7%
Very little QSs3 23.9% 26.6% 26.3% 20.0% 12.1% 20.3% | 23.3% 23.9% 24.2% 22.8% 23.3%
Not at all QSs3 41.7% 44.9% 42.0% 36.8% 48.3% 37.3% | 41.9% 39.1% 41.4% 41.9% 39.3%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives ' C0l.1ple no Couple with kids Lor}e paljent doe.s not No p?rtner n'o kids Other ir}cluding house
alone | kids live alone (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely QS3 8.4% 7.9% 11.6% 6.0% 5.7% 19.5% 11.9% 6.3%
Very well QS3 3.1% 4.0% 3.9% 3.5% 3.1% 1.3% 6.0% 4.7%
Somewhat QS3 22.3% 22.3% 17.8% 18.2% 24.4% 27.3% 25.4% 29.1%
Very little QS3 23.3% 23.8% 16.3% 23.4% 28.7% 14.3% 18.7% 29.1%
Not at all QS3 41.0% 41.2% 47.3% 47.6% 37.4% 36.4% 38.1% 29.9%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS3: How well this statement describes you or your situation? — | am concerned that my money won’t last (% Respondents

Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary Prn:‘n:r:'z or 19-29 30-59 60+ :i:?;::: Southern Western
Completely QS3 11.0% 5.2% 7.5% 17.0% 25.9% 13.0% 11.2% 10.9% 11.1% 11.4% 9.3%
Very well QS3 6.8% 5.8% 7.4% 6.5% 5.2% 8.5% 5.3% 9.0% 6.7% 6.8% 6.6%
Somewhat QS3 29.6% 27.4% 31.3% 30.9% 12.1% 34.5% 28.7% 29.5% 30.8% 27.9% 28.4%
Very little QS3 21.7% 25.5% 23.3% 17.8% 13.8% 20.9% 22.7% 19.7% 22.0% 19.4% 24.5%
Not at all QS3 31.0% 35.6% 30.1% 27.1% 37.9% 22.6% 31.3% 30.8% 28.5% 33.9% 31.1%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives ) Cogple no Fouple with Lorje par.ent doe.s not No p?rtner n.o kids Other irjcluding house
alone kids live alone kids (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely QS3 11.1% 10.8% 15.9% 8.7% 7.9% 20.8% 15.7% 8.7%
Very well QS3 6.4% 6.9% 5.0% 5.0% 7.7% 9.1% 5.2% 11.8%
Somewhat QS3 31.7% 28.0% 25.2% 23.9% 34.1% 20.8% 37.3% 33.9%
Very little QS3 21.5% 21.6% 16.7% 26.4% 22.2% 19.5% 14.9% 21.3%
Not at all QS3 28.3% 32.3% 34.5% 35.4% 28.0% 29.9% 26.9% 24.4%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS3: | would also like to know how well this statement describes you or your situation? — | am just getting by financially (%

Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely QS3 16.9% 8.8% 13.7% 24.4% 31.0% 18.1% 17.5% 15.2% 17.0% 16.0% 17.9%
Very well Qs3 15.7% 12.9% 16.1% 16.4% 19.0% 13.0% 16.1% 16.2% 14.7% 16.4% 16.3%
Somewhat Qs3 22.2% 18.6% 20.3% 26.7% 19.0% 23.2% 21.7% 22.2% 21.3% 21.4% 25.3%
Very little Qs3 17.5% 23.6% 21.0% 10.1% 6.9% 20.9% 17.2% 16.0% 18.7% 16.4% 15.2%
Not at all Qs3 27.7% 35.6% 28.4% 21.4% 20.7% 24.3% 26.5% 29.7% 27.2% 29.1% 25.3%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives Cotfple no kids Couple with kids Lor}e paljent doe.s not .No p.::!rtner nf) Other including house sharing
alone live alone (any age) live with relative kids with relative couples

Completely QsS3 15.9% 17.4% 26.0% 15.0% 11.0% 28.6% 15.7% 21.3%
Very well QS3 16.2% 15.1% 11.6% 19.7% 15.7% 10.4% 14.9% 13.4%
Somewhat QS3 23.0% 21.4% 22.5% 15.2% 24.8% 28.6% 23.1% 26.0%
Very little QsS3 16.5% 17.9% 13.6% 19.0% 18.9% 15.6% 15.7% 16.5%
Not at all Qs3 27.6% 27.4% 25.2% 30.7% 28.9% 16.9% 30.6% 19.7%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS3: | would also like to know how well this statement describes you or your situation? — | tend to live for today and let

tomorrow take care of itself (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary P":‘:;Z or 19-29 30-59 60+ I;/al:;l::: Southern Western
Completely Qs3 11.6% 5.8% 9.5% 15.0% 39.7% 13.6% 12.1% 11.8% 10.6% 12.0% 13.6%
Very well QS3 6.0% 4.9% 5.3% 7.9% 3.4% 9.0% 6.2% 6.0% 5.5% 6.2% 7.0%
Somewhat Qs3 20.9% 18.6% 21.9% 22.6% 8.6% 25.4% 20.0% 22.2% 21.0% 21.2% 19.5%
Very little QS3 20.8% 26.0% 20.3% 18.2% 13.8% 20.9% 22.1% 19.4% 20.6% 20.2% 21.8%
Not at all QS3 40.6% 44.7% 42.6% 35.8% 27.6% 31.1% 39.0% 40.2% 41.8% 39.7% 37.7%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives . Cotfple no (.Zouple with Lor}e par:ent doe.s not No partner n'o kids with Other irjcluding house
alone | kids live alone | kids (any age) live with relative relative sharing couples

Completely QS3 11.6% 11.6% 22.5% 9.7% 7.3% 13.0% 10.4% 12.6%
Very well QS3 5.3% 6.5% 6.2% 5.0% 5.5% 2.6% 6.7% 11.8%
Somewhat QS3 23.0% 19.3% 18.6% 20.0% 20.1% 26.0% 26.9% 21.3%
Very little QS3 21.7% 20.0% 15.1% 21.4% 22.8% 20.8% 20.9% 20.5%
Not at all QS3 37.7% 42.2% 36.4% 43.6% 43.5% 37.7% 35.1% 33.1%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS3: | would also like to know how well this statement describes you or your situation? — | regularly change the passwords on

websites that | use for online shopping and personal finances (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely QS3 10.3% 10.7% 12.1% 7.9% 1.7% 18.1% 10.8% 9.6% 10.0% 10.0% 9.7%
Very well QS3 6.8% 7.4% 7.9% 5.1% 0.0% 9.6% 6.4% 6.6% 7.6% 5.4% 5.8%
Somewhat QSs3 21.5% 25.5% 22.8% 16.8% 3.4% 16.4% 20.6% 20.7% 19.9% 21.4% 21.8%
Very little QSs3 22.3% 28.5% 21.9% 18.0% 5.2% 24.9% 21.2% 21.2% 23.6% 19.4% 19.5%
Not at all QSs3 39.1% 25.8% 34.7% 46.3% 69.0% 29.4% 37.2% 38.9% 35.3% 39.9% 40.1%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives ' COl.lp|e no ('Zouple with Lor'le par:ent doe's not | No p.?\rtner nf) kids Other including house sharing
alone kids live alone | kids (any age) live with relative with relative couples

Completely QS3 9.9% 10.0% 9.7% 9.5% 8.5% 13.0% 11.9% 14.2%
Very well QSs3 5.8% 7.0% 3.5% 5.0% 7.1% 7.8% 8.2% 13.4%
Somewhat QSs3 21.5% 20.3% 15.1% 21.7% 24.8% 13.0% 17.2% 21.3%
Very little QSs3 22.5% 20.8% 15.5% 21.2% 23.6% 14.3% 29.1% 22.0%
Not at all QS3 36.2% 38.6% 46.9% 39.9% 34.4% 44.2% 32.8% 26.0%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS4: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) I think that it is safe to shop online

using public Wi-Fi networks (e.g., in cafés, airports, shopping malls) (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)
Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none | 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QsS4 10.3% 8.5% 8.4% 11.3% 12.1% 11.3% | 10.5% 9.0% 9.8% 11.2% 5.8%
2 QsS4 10.7% 12.3% 10.5% 8.5% 3.4% 12.4% | 9.7% 9.8% 11.1% 8.2% 10.1%
3 QsS4 16.7% 15.6% 17.0% 14.5% 8.6% 21.5% | 14.2% 16.7% 14.9% 15.2% 17.9%
4 QsS4 15.4% 16.7% 16.1% 11.7% 5.2% 22.6% | 14.3% 14.3% 16.7% 12.4% 11.3%
Completely disagree Qs4 46.9% 45.2% 44.7% 43.2% 29.3% 30.5% | 43.5% 44.2% 41.4% 44.5% 48.2%

Gender Household Composition
. Lives Couple no Couple with Lone parent does not | No partner no kids Other including house

Question Ref Female Male alone kids Ii\?e alone kids (’;ny age) Iivepwith relative V?Iith relative sharing cougples
Completely agree Qs4 6.9% 11.2% 9.7% 9.7% 9.1% 6.5% 9.0% 13.4%
2 QsS4 8.1% 11.2% 6.6% 9.5% 10.2% 7.8% 11.9% 16.5%
3 QSs4 14.4% 16.3% 11.6% 14.0% 16.1% 20.8% 17.2% 20.5%
4 QsS4 16.2% 13.1% 11.2% 11.7% 16.7% 10.4% 21.6% 14.2%
Completely disagree QsS4 47.4% 41.0% 41.1% 49.1% 45.1% 49.4% 33.6% 32.3%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QS4 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14




Attitudes and Behaviour QS4: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) It is important to pay attention to the

security of a website before making a transaction online (e.g. https sites, safety logo or certificate) (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none | 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QsS4 77.2% 77.5% 77.9% 66.5% 34.5% 66.1% | 72.6% | 73.5% 71.5% 71.9% 75.5%
2 QsS4 9.3% 10.1% 8.8% 8.3% 1.7% 13.6% | 8.5% 8.3% 9.9% 9.2% 4.3%
3 QsS4 5.4% 4.7% 5.1% 5.9% 0.0% 10.7% | 4.7% 4.9% 5.0% 5.0% 5.4%
4 QsS4 2.4% 2.5% 1.6% 2.8% 3.4% 2.3% 2.3% 2.1% 2.7% 1.0% 3.5%
Completely disagree QsS4 5.7% 3.0% 4.6% 6.9% 15.5% 5.6% 5.0% 6.0% 5.5% 5.2% 5.4%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives Couple no Couple with Lone parent does not No partner no kids Other including house
alone kids live alone | kids (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QsS4 76.2% 69.6% 62.8% 78.1% 74.8% 68.8% 61.9% 76.4%
2 QsS4 7.6% 9.5% 6.2% 6.5% 10.6% 10.4% 11.2% 9.4%
3 QsS4 4.5% 5.5% 4.3% 3.0% 4.9% 7.8% 9.0% 7.9%
4 QsS4 1.5% 2.8% 1.2% 1.5% 3.7% 2.6% 1.5% 1.6%
Completely disagree QS4 4.6% 5.9% 6.2% 5.7% 3.9% 7.8% 9.7% 2.4%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QS4 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14

Attitudes and Behaviour QS4: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) I think it is not important to read the

terms and conditions when buying something online (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland | Southern Western
Completely agree QsS4 15.7% 11.5% 12.3% 18.8% 20.7% 13.0% | 16.2% 13.7% 14.6% 14.2% 16.0%
2 QsS4 7.0% 7.4% 7.0% 5.7% 1.7% 9.6% 6.4% 6.8% 7.1% 5.6% 6.6%
3 QsS4 15.3% 17.0% 16.3% 11.7% 3.4% 25.4% | 12.7% 16.5% 16.5% 13.4% 10.1%
4 QsS4 14.8% 18.6% 14.9% 10.7% 3.4% 17.5% | 14.5% 13.2% 15.0% 13.0% 12.5%
Completely disagree QsS4 47.2% 43.6% 46.9% 43.8% 27.6% 32.8% | 43.4% 44.7% 41.1% 46.5% 49.0%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives . Cotfple no Couple with kids Lor}e par:ent doe.s not No p?rtner n'o kids Other irjcluding house
alone kids live alone (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QsS4 14.5% 14.8% 17.1% 13.5% 13.8% 19.5% 14.9% 14.2%
2 Qs4 5.0% 7.6% 2.3% 4.7% 8.9% 7.8% 8.2% 8.7%
3 QsS4 13.2% 14.9% 8.5% 14.5% 13.2% 10.4% 22.4% 24.4%
4 QsS4 14.2% 13.7% 10.5% 13.2% 16.3% 10.4% 16.4% 12.6%
Completely disagree QsS4 48.3% 41.6% 43.0% 47.9% 46.1% 49.4% 32.1% 37.8%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QS4 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14




Attitudes and Behaviour QS4: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) Digital tools facilitate the management

of my personal finances (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none | 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QsS4 31.6% 39.2% 31.2% 21.4% 10.3% 24.9% | 28.6% 29.9% 31.2% 25.7% 29.6%
2 QsS4 15.3% 15.6% 16.1% 10.7% 13.8% 18.6% | 14.7% 14.5% 13.4% 14.8% 14.8%
3 QsS4 24.4% 21.9% 25.0% 22.2% 5.2% 33.9% | 23.3% 21.2% 22.1% 23.2% 22.6%
4 QsS4 8.5% 7.4% 7.5% 8.9% 5.2% 9.0% 6.8% 7.7% 8.2% 8.0% 6.6%
Completely disagree QsS4 20.2% 14.0% 15.9% 25.3% 17.2% 11.9% | 17.7% 20.7% 17.4% 19.6% 20.2%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives COl.lp|e no kids Fouple with Lor}e paljent doe.s not No p?rtner n'o kids Other ir}cluding house
alone live alone kids (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QsS4 29.9% 28.5% 23.3% 29.7% 33.1% 26.0% 25.4% 29.1%
2 QsS4 11.1% 16.0% 9.3% 13.2% 17.3% 6.5% 16.4% 15.7%
3 QsS4 21.8% 23.1% 16.7% 20.4% 24.0% 26.0% 26.1% 29.1%
4 QsS4 8.4% 7.5% 6.2% 8.5% 8.5% 6.5% 8.2% 7.1%
Completely disagree QsS4 20.7% 17.3% 23.3% 20.4% 15.0% 23.4% 17.9% 15.7%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QS4 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14

Attitudes and Behaviour QS4: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) I trust the financial services provided

by online banks and FinTechs such as Revolut and N26 (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none | 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QsS4 28.5% 24.9% 26.3% 27.9% 13.8% 31.6% | 26.2% 26.9% 26.9% 24.4% 26.8%
2 QsS4 26.0% 29.6% 26.3% 19.2% 3.4% 39.5% | 23.8% 22.9% 26.0% 21.4% 22.2%
3 QsS4 24.3% 24.4% 24.7% 19.4% 8.6% 20.3% | 22.1% 22.4% 20.5% 24.4% 23.0%
4 QsS4 8.9% 8.5% 8.8% 7.7% 5.2% 2.8% 7.9% 8.8% 9.1% 6.4% 8.9%
Completely disagree QsS4 12.3% 7.1% 9.1% 15.4% 20.7% 3.4% 11.6% 11.5% 9.8% 14.0% 10.1%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives Cotfple no kids ('Zouple with Lor?e pal:ent doe.s not No pfartner n'o kids Other irjcluding house
alone live alone kids (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree Qs4 25.1% 26.7% 19.4% 25.7% 27.6% 28.6% 27.6% 31.5%
2 QsS4 21.7% 25.2% 15.9% 20.4% 26.6% 18.2% 29.9% 36.2%
3 QsS4 23.0% 21.6% 15.1% 23.2% 26.2% 20.8% 20.9% 19.7%
4 Qs4 8.9% 7.7% 8.9% 9.0% 8.1% 6.5% 8.2% 5.5%
Completely disagree Qs4 12.2% 10.6% 19.0% 13.5% 8.3% 16.9% 5.2% 3.1%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QS4 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14




Attitudes and Behaviour QS4: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) | believe that financial service providers

should use a wide range of non-financial personal data, including from social media, in decisions about granting credit (% Respondents Who Replied

llYesII)
Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) | Post-tertiary | Tertiary Secondary Primary or none 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QsS4 11.5% 8.2% 10.2% 12.1% 13.8% 10.7% | 11.8% 10.9% 10.8% 9.6% 12.1%
2 QsS4 7.8% 6.6% 6.7% 9.1% 0.0% 11.9% | 5.9% 8.5% 7.8% 7.2% 5.8%
3 Qs4 21.0% 15.6% 20.5% 22.0% 12.1% 31.1% | 18.5% | 20.3% 19.4% 18.6% 21.0%
4 QsS4 16.7% 17.0% 19.3% 11.9% 1.7% 19.2% | 15.4% | 14.5% 16.3% 16.4% 11.3%
Completely disagree Qs4 43.0% 49.6% 39.4% 34.9% 25.9% 25.4% | 39.9% | 40.4% 37.9% 40.1% 44.4%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives Cotfple no kids (':ouple with Lor}e palrent doe.s not .No p.::!rtner nf) Other including house sharing
alone live alone kids (any age) live with relative kids with relative couples

Completely agree Qs4 9.3% 11.6% 9.7% 14.5% 7.9% 9.1% 10.4% 12.6%
2 QsS4 6.6% 7.7% 5.0% 7.0% 6.7% 6.5% 12.7% 9.4%
3 QsS4 18.8% 19.7% 16.3% 17.5% 20.3% 16.9% 24.6% 24.4%
4 Qs4 14.0% 16.4% 10.9% 15.0% 18.1% 11.7% 17.2% 16.5%
Completely disagree QsS4 44.0% 37.0% 37.6% 38.9% 44.1% 49.4% 29.1% 34.6%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data Note: QS4 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14

Attitudes and Behaviour QS4: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) | am more likely to buy impulsively

hen | buy online than in person in a shop (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary Secondary Primary or none 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QsS4 16.7% 14.5% 16.5% 16.0% 8.6% 22.0% | 16.7% | 13.9% 15.3% 14.0% 19.1%
2 Qs4 14.3% 17.5% 15.1% 9.7% 0.0% 18.6% | 12.8% | 13.7% 13.5% 12.6% 13.6%
3 Qs4 18.5% 19.7% 18.4% 15.6% 3.4% 20.9% | 17.0% | 18.4% 17.7% 16.8% 16.3%
4 QsS4 13.4% 11.8% 16.3% 9.9% 1.7% 15.3% | 11.8% | 11.8% 13.3% 12.6% 9.7%
Completely disagree QsS4 37.1% 35.1% 31.3% 37.0% 31.0% 20.3% | 33.6% | 36.1% 33.1% 35.7% 35.4%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives Cmfple no kids (.:ouple with Lor.ie pan:ent doe.s not | No p?rtner n.o kids Other irjcluding house
alone live alone kids (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QsS4 18.7% 13.4% 12.0% 14.0% 15.2% 23.4% 17.2% 22.0%
2 QsS4 12.4% 13.7% 7.8% 11.7% 17.1% 10.4% 17.9% 10.2%
3 QsS4 17.5% 16.9% 14.0% 12.5% 20.1% 16.9% 22.4% 21.3%
4 QsS4 11.6% 13.0% 9.7% 14.7% 13.0% 10.4% 7.5% 15.0%
Completely disagree QsS4 33.7% 34.7% 35.7% 39.9% 32.3% 35.1% 27.6% 29.1%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data  Note: QS4 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14




Attitudes and Behaviour QS4: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) It is more likely that | would read the

small print of a contract if it is on paper than online (% Respondents Who Repliec

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary Primary or none 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QsS4 39.3% 33.7% 36.3% 41.2% 27.6% 29.4% | 39.2% 34.0% 33.7% 38.5% 43.2%
2 QsS4 16.5% 19.5% 15.4% 14.1% 5.2% 24.9% | 14.2% 17.5% 16.3% 15.0% 14.0%
3 QsS4 15.9% 17.0% 18.0% 11.3% 5.2% 17.5% | 14.8% 15.4% 14.9% 16.0% 13.2%
4 QsS4 9.5% 9.0% 9.6% 8.5% 1.7% 8.5% 8.0% 10.3% 10.2% 7.2% 8.6%
Completely disagree QsS4 18.9% 18.6% 18.2% 16.8% 17.2% 18.1% | 17.0% 18.8% 19.7% 15.8% 16.3%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives ' COl.lp|e no Fouple with Lor'le par:ent doe's not No p?rtner n_o kids Other ir"lcluding house
alone kids live alone kids (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QsS4 39.7% 35.2% 34.1% 39.9% 37.0% 40.3% 34.3% 33.9%
2 QsS4 14.9% 15.8% 8.1% 14.0% 19.1% 15.6% 17.2% 18.9%
3 QsS4 14.0% 15.5% 12.4% 15.7% 15.6% 10.4% 13.4% 19.7%
4 QsS4 9.8% 8.4% 8.1% 8.2% 9.8% 5.2% 8.2% 11.8%
Completely disagree QSs4 16.9% 18.5% 18.6% 17.2% 16.7% 26.0% 20.9% 14.2%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data
Note: QS4 was only asked of respondents who responded “Yes” to QD14

Attitudes and Behaviour QS5: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) It is important to invest in companies

hat strive to minimise their negative impact on the environment (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QS5 41.7% 44.1% 38.2% 42.0% 48.3% 33.3% | 40.8% 40.8% 41.6% 40.5% 40.9%
2 QS5 23.5% 29.9% 23.6% 19.6% 8.6% 29.4% | 23.9% 22.4% 24.0% 23.8% 19.8%
3 Qs5 19.9% 16.7% 22.8% 19.6% 6.9% 22.6% | 20.4% 17.5% 17.8% 20.2% 24.1%
4 Qs5 5.7% 3.6% 6.1% 6.9% 1.7% 8.5% 5.0% 7.1% 5.6% 4.8% 7.0%
Completely disagree QS5 9.2% 4.9% 7.9% 11.3% 24.1% 6.2% 8.8% 10.5% 9.2% 9.8% 7.0%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives Couple no Couple with Lone parent does not No partner no kids Other including house
alone kids live alone kids (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QS5 44.6% 38.6% 48.4% 45.1% 37.6% 33.8% 35.1% 38.6%
2 QS5 22.6% 23.6% 12.0% 23.4% 26.8% 26.0% 24.6% 27.6%
3 Qs5 17.9% 20.9% 19.0% 18.2% 20.7% 16.9% 20.1% 22.8%
4 QS5 5.3% 5.8% 4.3% 4.7% 6.3% 3.9% 9.0% 5.5%
Completely disagree QS5 8.6% 9.4% 14.3% 7.5% 7.7% 18.2% 7.5% 4.7%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS5: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) It is important to invest in companies

that strive to improve their social impact (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary Primary or 19-29 30-59 60+ Ea's tand Southern Western
none Midland
Completely agree QS5 34.5% 38.4% 31.3% 32.7% 46.6% 28.2% 32.6% 33.8% 34.8% 34.9% 30.0%
2 QS5 25.3% 32.1% 24.3% 21.8% 15.5% 31.1% 25.8% 22.4% 26.1% 25.0% 21.4%
3 QS5 24.2% 18.6% 27.1% 25.0% 10.3% 26.6% 23.2% 25.9% 21.7% 23.8% 30.0%
4 Qs5 6.3% 4.4% 7.0% 6.7% 3.4% 5.6% 7.2% 6.0% 5.1% 7.2% 7.4%
Completely disagree QS5 9.7% 5.8% 9.1% 12.3% 15.5% 8.5% 10.1% 10.0% 10.2% 8.4% 10.1%
Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives Cotfple no kids Fouple with Lor?e palrent doe_s not No p?rtner n.o kids Other irjcluding house
alone live alone kids (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree Qs5 37.2% 31.7% 40.3% 35.7% 31.3% 32.5% 31.3% 30.7%
2 Qs5 25.0% 24.9% 15.5% 24.9% 28.5% 26.0% 27.6% 26.0%
3 QS5 21.8% 25.2% 24.0% 23.2% 24.0% 18.2% 23.9% 27.6%
4 QS5 6.3% 6.1% 4.7% 5.7% 7.9% 5.2% 6.0% 4.7%
Completely disagree QS5 8.1% 10.6% 13.6% 8.5% 7.5% 16.9% 8.2% 10.2%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS5: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) It is important to invest in companies

that strive to improve their risk management, ethics and accountability (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary | Secondary | Primary or none | 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland Southern Western
Completely agree QS5 45.8% 44.7% 44.7% 46.5% 41.4% 36.2% | 44.0% 45.5% 44.6% 44.5% 47.5%
2 QS5 25.7% 34.5% 25.2% 20.4% 10.3% 31.1% | 24.4% 24.4% 24.6% 27.3% 23.0%
3 QS5 17.8% 14.2% 18.0% 19.6% 10.3% 23.7% | 18.9% 17.5% 17.4% 16.2% 20.2%
4 Qs5 4.83% 3.3% 5.4% 5.0% 5.2% 5.6% 4.8% 4.7% 4.7% 5.2% 3.9%
Completely disagree Qs5 5.9% 2.2% 5.6% 7.3% 19.0% 3.4% 6.3% 6.2% 6.6% 5.8% 3.9%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives Cotfple no kids | Couple with kids Lor}e par:ent doe.s not | No pfartner n.o kids Other irjcluding house
alone live alone (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QS5 49.9% 41.6% 51.9% 49.4% 40.2% 51.9% 37.3% 40.9%
2 Qs5 23.3% 26.6% 16.3% 23.4% 30.7% 20.8% 26.9% 28.3%
3 Qs5 14.9% 19.3% 15.1% 16.0% 18.5% 11.7% 22.4% 21.3%
4 Qs5 5.5% 4.2% 4.3% 5.0% 4.3% 2.6% 6.0% 6.3%
Completely disagree QS5 4.6% 6.7% 9.3% 4.7% 5.5% 9.1% 4.5% 3.1%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS5: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) It is more important to invest in

companies that are making a profit than in companies that strive to minimise their negative impact on the environment (% Respondents Who Replied

llYesII)
Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary Primary or none | 19-29 | 30-59 60+ East and Midland | Southern Western
Completely agree QS5 18.7% 13.2% 15.8% 25.1% 19.0% 19.2% | 19.2% | 19.0% 17.5% 19.6% 18.3%
2 Qs5 13.6% 14.0% 11.9% 14.9% 8.6% 14.1% | 13.2% | 12.8% 14.3% 11.4% 14.0%
3 Qs5 28.7% 27.4% 31.7% 25.9% 15.5% 31.6% | 28.1% | 26.5% 26.9% 28.5% 31.1%
4 Qs5 15.8% 21.6% 16.8% 10.5% 8.6% 19.8% | 16.1% | 14.5% 15.3% 15.6% 16.0%
Completely disagree Qs5 23.2% 22.7% 21.9% 22.6% 36.2% 14.7% | 21.7% | 25.4% 23.0% 24.2% 19.5%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives COl.lp|e no kids Fouple with Lor}e palrent doe.s not | No p?rtner n'o kids Other ir'.lcluding house
alone live alone kids (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QS5 14.9% 20.6% 24.4% 20.4% 14.4% 20.8% 14.9% 17.3%
2 QS5 9.8% 15.7% 7.8% 13.2% 15.4% 10.4% 15.7% 15.7%
3 Qs5 28.6% 28.0% 24.0% 28.2% 30.1% 26.0% 25.4% 33.1%
4 Qs5 17.5% 14.1% 12.4% 13.0% 17.9% 11.7% 21.6% 15.7%
Completely disagree Qs5 27.9% 19.3% 27.1% 23.9% 21.3% 28.6% 18.7% 17.3%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data

Attitudes and Behaviour QS5: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) It is more important to invest in

companies that are making a profit than in companies that strive to improve their social impact (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary | Tertiary Secondary Primary or none | 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland | Southern Western
Completely agree QS5 16.8% 14.0% 13.8% 20.6% 20.7% 15.3% 17.6% 16.7% 15.1% 16.6% 19.5%
2 QS5 15.0% 15.9% 14.7% 14.3% 10.3% 14.7% 14.2% 13.2% 15.1% 14.2% 14.0%
3 QS5 29.9% 29.6% 28.9% 30.1% 17.2% 32.8% 30.1% 26.5% 28.8% 29.5% 29.6%
4 QS5 16.1% 19.5% 18.2% 11.5% 5.2% 21.5% 15.3% 16.7% 15.0% 16.6% 16.0%
Completely disagree QS5 22.3% 18.9% 22.2% 22.0% 32.8% 15.8% | 20.5% 24.4% 22.8% 21.8% 18.7%

Gender Household Composition
Question Ref Female Male Lives Cmfple no kids (.:ouple with Lor.ie pan:ent doe.s not No p?rtner n.o kids Other irjcluding house
alone live alone kids (any age) live with relative with relative sharing couples

Completely agree QS5 11.7% 19.4% 21.3% 17.0% 13.6% 18.2% 14.9% 15.7%
2 QS5 12.4% 16.1% 10.9% 11.7% 18.9% 14.3% 13.4% 15.7%
3 Qs5 28.6% 29.6% 24.0% 31.4% 28.3% 26.0% 33.6% 33.1%
4 QS5 18.7% 13.7% 12.4% 15.0% 17.5% 11.7% 17.9% 17.3%
Completely disagree QS5 26.0% 18.8% 26.7% 22.7% 20.3% 26.0% 16.4% 17.3%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Attitudes and Behaviour QS5: How much you agree or disagree with each of the statement (as it relates to you) It is more important to invest in

companies that are making a profit than in companies that strive to improve their risk management, ethics and accountability (% Respondents Who
Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary Primary or none 19-29 30-59 60+ East and Midland | Southern Western
Completely agree QS5 16.1% 11.5% 13.0% 21.2% 20.7% 13.6% 17.3% 13.0% 15.5% 15.8% 15.6%
2 QS5 13.9% 15.6% 13.5% 11.9% 12.1% 11.9% 12.5% 14.5% 12.6% 14.6% 13.6%
3 QS5 30.0% 29.6% 30.3% 28.3% 19.0% 33.9% 30.9% 26.5% 28.6% 27.3% 33.9%
4 QS5 16.4% 17.5% 17.2% 15.0% 1.7% 23.2% 15.3% 15.8% 15.4% 15.6% 17.9%
Completely disagree QS5 23.6% 23.0% 23.6% 20.6% 34.5% 17.5% 21.1% 26.7% 23.8% 24.2% 17.5%

Gender Household Composition
. Lives | Couple no kids Couple with Lone parent does not live No partner no kids with Other |nc|uc!|ng
Question Ref Female Male . . . . . house sharing
alone live alone kids (any age) with relative relative
couples

Completely agree QS5 13.7% 16.9% 19.0% 18.2% 14.0% 11.7% 13.4% 11.8%
2 QS5 12.2% 14.3% 11.2% 14.2% 14.8% 14.3% 8.2% 15.0%
3 QS5 26.9% 30.6% 24.0% 29.7% 28.9% 27.3% 33.6% 34.6%
4 QS5 17.4% 14.9% 10.5% 13.5% 18.7% 9.1% 21.6% 21.3%
Completely disagree QS5 26.3% 20.4% 29.1% 21.7% 21.7% 32.5% 19.4% 16.5%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Financial Knowledge

Financial Knowledge QK1: Could you tell me how you would rate your overall knowledge about financial matters compared with other adults in

Ireland? (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
- Pri E
Question Ref Yes (%) t:':is:ry Tertiary Secondary rnr:;r: or 19-29 30-59 60+ IVTiSJI::: Southern Western
Very high QK1 6.9% 9.9% 8.2% 3.0% 8.6% 5.1% 6.3% 7.3% 9.2% 5.0% 3.5%
Quite high QK1 25.4% 32.3% 29.1% 17.4% 10.3% 19.8% 25.2% 25.4% 26.9% 22.6% 25.7%
About average QK1 56.9% 49.0% 54.6% 65.0% 53.4% 55.9% 57.0% 57.1% 53.7% 60.5% 58.0%
Quite low QK1 6.9% 6.3% 6.3% 7.9% 8.6% 13.6% 6.7% 7.9% 6.3% 6.8% 8.9%
Very low QK1 3.9% 1.6% 1.4% 6.5% 19.0% 5.6% 4.2% 2.1% 3.5% 4.8% 3.1%
Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone COl:|p|e no kids (.Zouple with not live with kids with house sharing
live alone kids (any age) relative relative couples
Very high QK1 4.5% 8.4% 8.5% 8.5% 5.1% 6.5% 4.5% 7.9%
Quite high QK1 21.3% 28.0% 20.5% 28.7% 27.6% 24.7% 19.4% 21.3%
About average QK1 59.5% 54.8% 56.2% 55.4% 59.3% 57.1% 56.0% 52.0%
Quite low QK1 8.9% 5.6% 8.1% 5.2% 5.3% 5.2% 11.2% 12.6%
Very low QK1 5.0% 3.1% 6.2% 1.7% 2.4% 6.5% 9.0% 4.7%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Financial Knowledge QK3: Imagine that five brothers have to wait for one year to get their share of €1,000 and inflation stays at 9 percent. In one

year’s time will they be able to buy (% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) Post-tertiary Tertiary Secondary Primary 19-29 | 30-59 60+ Ea's tand Southern | Western
or none Midland
More with their share of the 13.2% 7.7% 10.0% 18.0% 155% | 15.3% | 12.0% | 13.9% | 12.6% 122% | 13.2%
money than they could today QK3
The same amount QK3 7.1% 5.8% 7.0% 6.3% 10.3% 6.8% 7.3% 6.0% 5.8% 6.4% 7.1%
Less than they could buy today QK3 63.0% 68.5% 61.6% 51.5% 41.4% 45.8% | 59.6% | 57.5% 60.6% 58.7% 63.0%
It depends on the types of QK3
things that they want to buy 16.7% 12.3% 15.4% 18.2% 17.2% 23.2% | 14.9% | 15.6% 15.3% 15.4% 16.7%
(Spontaneous)
Gender Household Composition
. Lives | Couple no kids Couple with Lone p?rent.does No ;.)artnfer no Other mcluc!mg
Question Ref Female Male . ) not live with kids with house sharing
alone live alone kids (any age) . X
relative relative couples
M ith their sh f th K
ore with their share of the QK3 12.2% 12.5% 12.0% 9.0% 13.6% 13.0% 15.7% 15.0%
money than they could today
The same amount QK3 9.3% 4.9% 8.1% 4.5% 7.3% 6.5% 7.5% 7.1%
Less than they could buy today QK3 50.6% 64.6% 53.5% 65.1% 61.6% 53.2% 47.8% 55.9%
It depends on the types of QK3
things that they want to buy 19.5% 13.1% 15.9% 16.2% 13.2% 18.2% 22.4% 15.0%
(Spontaneous)
M ith their sh f th K
ore with their share of the QK3 12.2% 12.5% 12.0% 9.0% 13.6% 13.0% 15.7% 15.0%
money than they could today
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Financial Knowledge QK6: How much would be in the account at the end of five years remembering there are no fees or tax deductions? Would it be:

(% Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region
Question Ref Yes (%) t:;is::;y Tertiary Secondary P":‘:;Z or 19-29 30-59 60+ ﬁ::l::g Southern Western
More than QK6 54.7% 60.5% 52.2% 46.3% 27.6% 54.2% 52.0% 48.3% 52.6% 50.1% 49.4%
Exactly QK6 29.6% 23.6% 29.1% 29.1% 29.3% 20.9% 26.1% 31.4% 26.2% 29.3% 28.8%
Less than QK6 3.3% 2.5% 3.5% 2.8% 6.9% 5.1% 2.8% 4.1% 2.8% 3.8% 2.7%
:ms:;s;zf:‘g’if/‘:Lfrom the K6 1539 10.1% 9.6% 14.3% 17.2% 9.0% | 12.4% | 103% | 11.4% 10.8% 13.6%
Gender Household Composition
. . Lone parent does No partner no Other including
Question Ref Female Male Lives alone Co;:‘r:;ea:\:nlélds k?:su(pal sy“::;) not live with kids with house sharing
relative relative couples
More than QK6 39.2% 59.2% 39.5% 53.6% 56.5% 49.4% 42.5% 56.7%
Exactly QK6 33.4% 23.9% 30.2% 25.9% 28.0% 24.7% 30.6% 26.0%
Less than QK6 3.6% 2.8% 0.8% 3.5% 2.6% 2.6% 3.7% 8.7%
:mgfés;zf:cg’iz‘::]fmm the QK6 1 14 50 9.8% 14.3% 13.7% 9.4% 10.4% 14.9% 4.7%
More than QK6 39.2% 59.2% 39.5% 53.6% 56.5% 49.4% 42.5% 56.7%
Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




Financial Knowledge QK7: | would like to know whether you think the following statements are true or false (Respondents Who Replied “Yes”)

Total Education Age Region

Question Ref Yes (%) t::'is::;y Tertiary Secondary Z:Inm:':: 19-29 | 30-59 60+ ﬁ:iﬁl::: Southern | Western
:i”gr']”:’i‘zitme”t with a high returnis likely tobe | 0 1 95 700 | 92.1% 91.9% 91.1% 81.0% | 81.4% | 91.4% | 91.0% | 89.6% 92.4% | 93.4%
iHn 'f:;'a';?na;:’a"pirzsans that the cost of living is ak7 | 98.7% | 97.0% 98.8% 98.6% 96.6% | 98.3% | 98.4% | 98.1% | 98.1% | 98.0% | 98.4%
It is usually possible to reduce the risk of
investing in the stock market by buying a wide QK7 77.3% 81.6% 76.0% 58.8% 51.7% 63.8% | 70.9% | 69.0% 71.4% 69.7% 70.0%
range of stocks and shares
A digital financial contract requires signature of
a paper contract in addition to the online QK7 48.6% 32.3% 38.5% 48.9% 44.8% 49.2% | 43.0% | 38.0% 39.9% 39.9% 45.1%
process to be considered valid
The personal data that | share publicly online
may be used to target me with personalised QK7 88.2% 87.1% 88.1% 82.0% 58.6% 88.1% | 85.2% | 84.4% 86.2% 85.6% 78.6%
commercial or financial offers
;:tra\ytztsoz;zuk:;ir;(ﬂs:e};aav:dtEce)i;asme legal tender QK7 15.7% 8.2% 13.0% 16.6% 20.7% 22.0% | 13.3% | 13.0% 12.3% 13.2% 16.7%

Gender Household Composition
N her includi
Question Ref Female Male Lives Couple no Couple with Lone parent does not ok;i)::t‘:;et:‘no ?L:;;:;:::‘ng
alone | kids live alone | kids (any age) live with relative relative couples e

ﬁi'; r']n;’i':itment witha high return is likely tobe |7 | gg000 | 9279 | 88.8% 89.5% 95.3% 92.2% 88.8% 86.6%
;‘f&;:?na;:’a”pggans that the cost of living is QK7 | 97.9% | 98.3% | 98.1% 98.8% 98.6% 96.1% 97.8% 96.1%
It is usually possible to reduce the risk of
investing in the stock market by buying a wide QK7 60.8% 77.1% | 65.5% 73.6% 75.6% 62.3% 62.7% 64.6%
range of stocks and shares
A digital financial contract requires signature of
a paper contract in addition to the online QK7 41.7% 40.2% | 41.1% 38.2% 40.6% 40.3% 41.0% 49.6%
process to be considered valid
The personal data that | share publicly online
may be used to target me with personalised QK7 86.3% 83.6% | 79.1% 82.0% 87.6% 83.1% 88.1% 90.6%
commercial or financial offers
St;ytztfazut:;ii;'s:ezaavf dtisi‘:me legal tender QK7 | 14.9% | 12.4% | 16.3% 12.2% 10.0% 11.7% 15.7% 22.8%

Source: Indecon Analysis of Survey Data




